State of North Dakota )
)ss
County of Burleigh )

|, Charles E. Eder, do hereby certify that | am a duly-appointed State Toxicologist for the
State of North Dakota and an official custodian of the records and files of the office
thereof, that | have carefully compared the

LIST OF CERTIFIED CHEMICAL TEST OPERATORS, JULY 1, 2018

hereto attached with the respective original as the same appears of record on file in the
Office of Attorney General, Crime Laboratory Division, in the County of Burleigh, North
Dakota, and find the same to be a true and correct copy thereof and of the whole
thereof. In witness whereof | have set my hand at the city of Bismarck, in said county
this:

SH
[= _+  dayof \/ML{T/ "20/6)

Yl

Charles E. Eder, State Toxicologist

State of North Dakota )
)ss
County of Burleigh )

On this /5# day of ﬁm . _GorY | before me personally
appeared Charles E. Eder, kno#n tofme to be a State Toxccologlst for the State of North

Dakota, and acknowledged to me that he/she has executed the same.

Subscribed to and sworn before me this:

g
_.__f’___dayof % . Po/8

State of North Dakota
ﬁ 7/ My Commission Explres Mar 23, 2023
' dvd

Deanna Dailey, Notary Public, $tate of North Dakota
My Commission Expires March 23, 2023 (SEAL)

DEANNA DAILEY
Notary Public




OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL

Crime Laboratory Division

2641 East Main Avenue (58501)

P.O. Box 937 TEL 701-328-6159
Bismarck, North Dakota 58502-0937 FAX 701-328-6185

7/1/2018

LIST OF CERTIFIED CHEMICAL TEST OPERATORS

The following individuals have been trained and certified to conduct the analysis of breath to determine alcohol concentrations, pursuant to
sections 20.1-13.1, 20.1-13, 39-06.2, 39-20, and/or 39-24.1 of the North Dakota Century Code:

Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date
Abaza Senad Cass Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Abbey Gabriel Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Aberle Darcy W. ND Highway Patrol 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
F 8/1/12016 8/1/2018
Aberle Matthew Jamestown PD 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Abrahamson Sandra Mountrail Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/12020
Ackerman Brock A. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 1/1/2018 - 1/1/2020
Ackland Dale R. Jamestown PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Adams Brandon Walsh Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Adams Trent S. Agency Unassigned 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Adelman Shane Minot PD 2 3/172018 3/1/2020
8 4/12018 4/1/2020
Adi Stephen Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Aguilar Jose Bismarck PD 2 4/1/2018 4/172020
Aguon Zackary L. Morton Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/12019
8 4/1/2018 4/172020
Alby Ginger Williston PD 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019

oz 7o
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Last Name

Alex

Allen

Allen

Allen

Alm

Altenhofen

Althoff

Ammon

Amsden

Analetto

Andersen

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

Anderson

First Name

Duane

Christopher L.

Kathryn M.

Keith

Jeremy S.

Tanner L.

Nicholas

Lucas

Jackson T.

Anthony T.

Daniel 1.

Adam C.

Alex

Bradley K.

Darcy M.

James D.

Jason T.

Jesse L.

Agency Name

Grand Fks Air Force Base

ND Highway Patrol

Cass Co Jail

Lake Region Corr Ctr

Burleigh Co SO

McLean Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

Stutsman Co Corr Ctr

Mercer Co SO

Cass Co Jail

Burleigh Co SO

ND DOCR Field Services

Grand Fks Air Force Base

Steele Co SO

Mandan PD

Bismarck PD

West Fargo PD

Eddy Co SO
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Class Code Certification Date

2 4/1/2018
2 17172017
8 17172017
2 1/1/2018
7 1/1/2018
8 3/172017
F 3/1/2017
2 2/1/2017
2 10/1/2017
8 12/1/2017
2 3/1/2017
8 11/1/2016
2 10/1/2017
8 10/1/2017
2 12/1/2016
2 11/1/2017
2 4/1/2018
8 5/1/2017
2 3/1/2018
2 7/1/2017
8 11/1/2017
2 1/12017
2 2/1/2017
2 11/1/2016
8 2/1/72017
2 10/1/2016
8 10/1/2016
8 1/1/2017
2 1/1/2017
2 3/1/2018
8 3/1/2018
2 4/1/2018
8 11/1/2016

Mlwida £

Expiration Date

4/12020

1/12019
1/1/2019

1/112020
1/1/2020
3/1/2019
3/1/2019

2/1/2019

10/1/2019
12/1/2019

3/1/2019
11/1/2018

10/1/2019
10/1/2019

12/1/2018
11/1/2019

4/1/2020
5/1/2019

3/1/2020

7/1/2019
117172019

1/1/2019
2/1/2019

11/1/2018
2/1/2019

10/1/2018
10/1/2018

1712019

1/12019
3/1/2020
3/1/2020

4/1/2020
11/1/2018

7/1 Jzo8



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Anderson Joshua S. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Anderson Kristina Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2017 5/12019
Anderson Matthew L. Agency Unassigned 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Anderson Matthew W. Wahpeton PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
F 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Anderson Michelle Mercer Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Anderson Nathan Cass Co Jail 2 2/1/2017 2/172019
Anderson Tascha Mountrail Co SO 2 117172016 11/1/2018
Andrade Memorie Minot PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Anthony Russell 1. Pierce Co SO 8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Antonovich Justin J. Bismarck PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Appell Tim J. Wahpeton PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Aragon Brandon James River Corr Ctr 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Arman Robert J. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Arndt Michael L. ND Highway Patrol 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Asheim Lauren L. Dickinson PD 8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 2/12018 2/1/2020
Asmann Trevor S. McLean Co SO 2 1/172018 1/1/2020
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Avalos Jonathan Dickinson PD 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Ayala Marin Irwin Minot PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Azure Amber Rolette Co SO 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Azure April Rolette Co SO 2 7/1/2018 /172020
Azure Cody Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 2/172017 2/1/2019
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Last Name

Azure

Azure

Bagley

Bahr

Bailey

Baker

Baker

Baker

Baker

Baker

Bakke

Bakken

Ball

Balvik

Bambenek

Baril

Barnes Jr.

Barnett

Barnhard

First Name

Jessica

Tanya

Austin J.

Albert E.

Christopher J.

Adam

Daniel L.

Gennifer L.

Shem

Thomas P.

Paul D.

Tyler 1.

Jeff M.

Jason P.

Jason L.

Austin H.

Richard R.

Jon A.

Nicky E.

Agency Name

Rolette Co SO

Rolette Co SO

West Fargo PD

Three Afil Tribe New Town

Beulah PD

Bismarck PD

Minot AFB

NDSU PD

Fargo PD

BIA-Belcourt

ND Highway Patrol

Nelson Co SO

Burleigh Co SO

West Fargo PD

Minot PD

McHenry Co SO

Stutsman Co Corr Ctr

Devils Lake PD

Dunn Co SO

Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date
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8/1/2017

7/1/2018

3/1/2018
10/1/2016
3/1/2018

12/1/2016
12/1/2017

5/1/2017
5/1/2017

10/1/2017

6/1/2017

3/1/2017

5/1/2017

4/1/2018

10/1/2017
10/1/2017

10/1/2016
2112017
2/1/2017

11/172016
11/172016

1/1/2017
3/1/2018

12/1/2017
1/1/2018

8/1/2016
12/1/2016

12/1/2016

8/1/2016
8/1/2016
8/1/2016

5/1/2017
4/1/2018

8/1/2019

7/1/2020

3/1/2020
10/1/2018
3/1/2020

12/1/2018
12/1/2019

5/1/2019
5/1/2019

10/1/2019

6/1/2019

3/1/2019

5/12019

4/1/2020

10/172019
10/1/2019

10/1/2018
-2/1/2019
2/1/2019

11/1/2018
11/1/2018

1/12019
3712020

12/1/2019
1/1/2020

8/1/2018
12/1/2018

12/1/2018

8/1/2018
8/172018
8/1/2018

5/1/2019
4/1/2020

W 7(1/20r%
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Barrett v Sean Minot AFB 2 7/1/2018 7/172020
Barrette Paul D. McLean Co SO 2 4/12017 4/1/2019

7 4/1/2017 4/1/2019

8 2/1/12017 2/1/2019
Barstad Daniel Williams Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Barta Cayden West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Barten Jason Williston PD 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Bartholomaus Andrew W. Logan Co SO 2 9/172017 9/1/2019
Bartlette John E. Emmons Co SO 2 2/1/2017 2/12019

8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Bateman Travis F. Arnegard PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

8 12/172016 12/1/2018
Bates Ashley Cass Co SO 2 1/1/2018 17112020
Bauer Chelsea R. Burleigh Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018

2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Baumgartner Gerald A. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/112020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Bauske Jeffrey A. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/172018 3/1/2020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Beals William D. Eddy Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Bean Rebecca Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2018 5/172020
Becker Amy Ward Co Corr Ctr 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Becker Hank C. Grand Forks PD 2 17172017 1/1/2019
Becker Jesse D. Dickinson PD 8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Becker © Krysta Minot PD 2 12/1/2017 12/12019

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Becker Raymond T. Mercer Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Beckius Tyler Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Beehler Matthew A. Wishek PD 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019

8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

W 2/1/zor8
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Last Name

Behm

Beilke

Beland

Belgarde

Belgarde Ir.

Benke

Bennie
Bennington
Benson
Benson
Benzen

Benzen

Berentson
Berg

Bergem

Berger ‘

Berger
Berger

Bergerson

Bergstrom

Bernier

First Name

Thomas M.

Cody

Matthew J.

Jessica

Leo R.

Joseph R.

Ryan

Brennan

Eric

Travis M.

Brittni

Hugh E.

Chris

Jennifer

Christopher R.

Cody M.

Shawn

Travis

Trevor K.

Paige

Michael J.

Agency Name

Cass Co SO

West Fargo PD

UND PD

Rolette Co SO

Mandan PD

Bismarck PD

Three Afil Tribe New Town

Cass Co Jail

Cass Co Jail

Grand Forks PD

Williams Co SO

Williston PD

Ward Co SO

Ward Co Corr Ctr

Fargo PD

Bismarck PD

Burleigh Co SO

Fargo PD

Bowman PD

Richland Co Corr Ctr

Fargo PD
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Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date
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3/1/2017

1/1/2017
12/1/2017

4/1/2017
2/1/2018

3/1/2018

3/172018

11/1/2016
11/1/2017

4/1/2017

17172018

1/1/2018

1/1/2017

5/1/2018

10/1/2017
12/1/2016

1/1/2018

11/1/2016

5/1/2018
5/1/2018

1/1/2017
4/1/2018

12/1/2016

6/1/2017

1/1/2018
3/1/2017

6/1/2017

3/1/2018
3/1/2018

3/1/2019

1/172019
12/1/2019

4/172019
2/1/2020

3/1/2020
3/1/2020

11/1/2018
11/1/2019

4/172019
1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/172019
5/1/2020

10/1/2019
12/1/2018

17112020
11/172018

5/1/2020
5/172020

1/12019
4/1/2020

12/1/2018
6/1/2019

1/1/2020
3/172019

6/1/2019

3/1/2020
3/1/2020
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Bernier Thomas L. Fargo PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
F 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
F 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Bertsch Dustin I. Williston PD 8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Beyers Margaret McKenzie Co SO 2 6/1/2017 6/12019
Bickford Raymond A. Burleigh Co SO 2 11/12016 11/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Bier Jason A. Mandan PD 2 7/1/2017 7/112019
8 7/1/2017 7/172019
Binckley Leif Bottincau Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Binegar Jackson Burleigh Co SO 2 - 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Binegar Matthew Burleigh Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Bingen Chelsea Mountrail Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Bingen . Donald Mountrail County Correctional Center 2 2/1/2017 2/112019
Birkholz Andrew L. ND Highway Patroi 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Birney Ryan J. West Fargo PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Birrenkott Joseph D. West Fargo PD 2 3/172018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Bittmann Christopher L. Eddy Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Bitz Bennett A. ND Highway Patrol 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Bitz Dion W. Morton Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Bjork Jenna L. Minot PD 2 7/172017 7/1/2019
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Bjorlie Danielle M. Nelson Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/12019
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
F 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Black Ashley Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Black Casey Grand Forks PD 2 /12017 1/1/2019

Page 7 of 99 W 7///50/9



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Black Kyle Minot AFB 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Blake Audrey D. Minot AFB 8 3/1/2018 3/172020
Blanchard Patrick Minot PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Blank Lacey Agency Unassigned 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Blass Charles A. McKenzie Co SO 2 3/12017 3/112019
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Bleth Timothy J. Bismarck PD 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Blinsky Justin D. Jamestown PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Blood Daniel R. McKenzie Co SO 2 3/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
F 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Bloyer Jay T. Minot PD 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Blue Shawnda Mountrail Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Bluem Jerad A. ND Game & Fish 2 3/12017 3/1/2019
8 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
Boe David W. Fargo PD 8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Boelke John L. Wahpeton PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Boerboom Nathan J. Cass Co SO 2 11172017 1/1/2019
Bogert Jr. Warren Mountrail Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Bohn Jeremiah D. ND Highway Patrol 2 2/172018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Boll Adam Cass Co SO 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Boli Nathan A. ND Highway Patrol 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Boliman Alexander R. Fargo PD 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Bollman Samuel D. Fargo PD 2 6/12017 6/1/2019
8 7/1/12018 7/1/2020

e LT 2008
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Last Name

Bommersbach

Bommersbach

Bonn

Bonney

Bostic

Bouma

Bowden Jr.

Bowman

Bowman

Boyer

Boyer

Boynton

Boys

Braaten

Braaten

Braathen

Brandner

Brasfield

Brass

First Name

Gary E.

Scott 1.

Janessa

Erin L.

Dylan S.

Tyler 1.

Mitchell

April P.

Bradley W.

Gerald

Waylon R.

Harrison

Nicholas A.

Aleacia C.

Jerad R.

Eric O.

Brent A.

Nicole A.

‘

Garrett

Agency Name

West Fargo PD

Rugby PD

McLean Co SO

Devils Lake PD

Watford City PD

Fargo PD

Cass Co SO

Mandan PD

“Pembina Co SO

West Fargo PD

Mercer Co SO

Minot AFB

Ward Co SO

Williams Co SO

Grand Forks PD

Killdeer PD

Mandan PD

Ward Co SO

Ward Co SO
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Class Code Certification Date

Expiration Date

o N

[=~REE B (8]

[S5) [ 3]

1584

™~

o0 NN

2

1712017
6/1/2018

10/1/2017
10/1/2017
10/1/2017

2/1/2018

3/1/2018
3/1/2018

3/1/2017
8/1/2016

12/1/2016
12/1/2016

9/1/2017

10/1/2017
10/1/2017

2/1/2018
2/1/2018

4/1/2018
4/1/2018

6/1/2018
7/1/2018
5/1/12017
8/1/2016

8/1/2016
1712017
8/1/2016

2/1/2017
2/1/2017
6/1/2018

9/1/2017
7/1/2018

9/1/2016
3/1/2017

6/1/2017

1/1/2019
6/1/2020

10/1/2019
10/1/2019
10/1/2019

2/1/2620

3/1/2020
3/1/2020

3/1/2019
8/1/2018

12/1/2018
12/1/2018

9/1/2019

10/1/2019
10/1/2019

2/1/2020
2/1/2020

4/1/2020
4/1/2020

6/1/2020

7/1/2020

5/1/2019

8/1/2018

8/1/2018
1/1/2019
8/1/2018

2/1/2019
2/12019
6/1/2020

9/1/2019
77172020

9/1/2018
3/172019

6/1/2019

W«éﬁ 7/ }20/5’



Last Name

Bratsch

Bratt

Braun

Breakell

Breen

Brehmer

Breid

Breitbach

Brewer

Brien

Brien

Briggeman

Brinkman

Britton

Brix

Brocker

Brockling

Brokke

Brokke

Brooks

Brooks

Brost

First Name

Jacob

Alan C.

Dustin P.

Danielle

Stuart

Kadce

Michael M.

Alex

Annie

Bianca

Shawn G.

Timothy A.

Lucas

Mariah

Drew

John C.

Austin ],

Damond

Deidra

David

Gregory

Michael

Agency Name

Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Bismarck PD 8 4/1/2017
Williams Co SO 2 9/1/2017

8 11/1/2017
Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016

8 7/1/2018
Theodore Roosevelt Ntl Pk 2 7/1/2018
Fargo Military Entrance Processing Station 2 3/1/2018
Cass Co SO 2 6/1/2018
Mandan PD 2 10/1/2017
Jamestown PD 2 10/1/2016

2 3/1/2018

8 2/1/2017
West Fargo PD 2 4/1/2018
Rolette Co SO 2 10/1/2017
Divide Co SO 8 1/1/2017
Cass Co SO 2 11/1/2016

7 11/1/2016

8 11/1/2016
Williston PD 2 6/1/2018
Minot AFB 2 11/1/2016
Barnes Co Corr Ct 2 10/1/2016

A

Bismarck PD 2 6/1/2017
UND PD 2 10/1/2017

8 3/1/2018
Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 3/1/2018
Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 3/172017
Cass Co SO 2 11/1/2016
Watford City PD 2 1/1/2018
Stark Co SO 2 10/1/2017

Page 10 of 99
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4/1/2019

9/1/2019
11/1/2019

10/1/2018
7/172020

7/172020
3/1/2020
6/1/2020
10/1/2019

10/1/2018
3/1/2020
2/1/2019

4/1/2020
10/1/2019
17172019

11/1/2018
11/1/2018
11/1/2018

6/1/2020
11/1/2018
10/1/2018
6/1/2019

10/1/2019
3/1/2020

3/1/2020

3/1/2019

11/1/2018
1712020

10/1/2019

2/t /20ty



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Brosten Casey K. Dickinson PD 2 7/1/2018 7/112020
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Brown Abby Jo. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Brown Christopher Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 17172019
o
Brown Kayla Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 1/1/2018 17172020
Brown Kristofer A. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Brown Matthew H. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/172020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Brown Melissa McKenzie Co SO 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Brown Michael L. ND Highway Patrol 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Brown Roger G. McKenzie Co SO 8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Brown William H. ND Highway Patrol 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Brugh Gregory J. Three Afil Tribe New Town 8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Brummett David MHA Drug Enforcement 2 7/1/2017 7/1/12019
Brunelle Myles Rolette Co SO 2 - 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
F 2/112018 2/1/2020
Buchmeier Blake Grand Forks Co SO 2 1712018 1/1/2020
Buelow Robert L. Grand Forks PD 2 2/172017 2/12019
7 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
8 21172017 2/1/2019
Buffett Jordan A. NDSCS PD 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
F 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Bullinger Matthew J. Grand Forks PD 2 1/172017 1/1/2019
Bunk Matthew Minot PD 2 2/172017 2/172019
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
F 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Bunkelman Ashley Fargo PD 2 3/1/2017 3/12019
Burch Martin Mountrail Co SO 2 10/172016 10/1/2018

W 7/ /20/5
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Burck Joshua Minot AFB 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Burdette Lauren E. Cass Co SO 8 3/172017 3712019
Burkhartsmeier Randy West Fargo PD 2 1/12017 1/1/2019
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Burns Skyler McKenzie County Correctional Facility 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Burr Thomas K. Traill Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/172019
8 /172017 7/1/2019

Burud James M. A ND Game & Fish 2 3/12017 3/12019
Buzick Tracy G. ND Highway Patrol ‘ 2 3/1/2018 37172020
‘ 8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Buzzo David R. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/172019
Byrne Stephen G. . Belfield PD 2 /172017 7/1/12019
Cadotte-Belgarde Janice ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr 2 9/1/2017 9/112019
Calhoun Matthew T. Grand Fks Air Force Base 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 4/1/2017 4/172019

F 41172017 4/172019

Cameron Daryl L. New Town PD 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Campbell Marlene ‘ Bottincau Co SO 2 6/172017 6/1/2019
Cannon Cody M. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Carlson David T. Fargo PD 8 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Carlson Jonathan G. McKenzie Co SO 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018

Carlson Loni A. Mcl.ean Co SO 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
7 6/1/2017 6/12019

8 6/1/2017 6/1/2019

Carlson Michael P. Agency Unassigned 2 3/1/2017 3/12019
8 3/1/2017 3/12019

Carlson Peter R. Morton Co SO 2 5/172017 5/1/2019
Carlsrud Derck Cass Co SO 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019

e L T 28
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code - Certification Date Expiration Date

Carlsson Torbjorn C. Fargo PD 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Caro Carlos A. UND PD 2 2/1/2018 27112020
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Carr Mackenzie J. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Carter Darren J. New Town PD 2 8/1/2017 8/12019
7 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 1/1/2017 1/172019
Carter Deon W. New Town PD 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Cartier Jason J. Kidder Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Carvell Elliot C. Burleigh Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Carver Lisa Cass Co SO 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Cashin Andrew M. ND Highway Patrol 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 7/1/2018 7172020
Castle Jesse C. Cass Co SO 8 37172017 3/172019
Cavett Cory M. Bismarck PD 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Cawvey Corey Ward Co Corr Ctr 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Cecil Heather M. Burleigh Co SO 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Ceder Ethan Ward Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Celander Ashley Williston PD 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Celander Dustin R. Williston PD 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Cernik Bradley Fargo PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Chadbourn Joshua G. Dunn Co SO 8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Chaffee Ryan E. Watford City PD 2 3/12017 3/1/2019
Chaftin Heath McKenzie Co SO 2 4/172018 4/1/2020

-
Page 13 0of 99 W ///Z’d/g



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Chambers Donovan Grand Fks Air Force Base 2 5/1/2018 57172020
Champagne Devan Rolette Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Charett Brock Rolette Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Charette Ervin L. Rolette Co SO 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019

8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Charette Jr. Ferdinand Duane. Rolette Co SO 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
Chartrand Ryan Grand Fks Air Force Base 2 2/172017 2/1/2019
Chase Keith A, NDSU PD 8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Chase Richard Barnes Co Corr Ct 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Chase Tarek W. ND Highway Patrol 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018

2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Cheadle Cindy Williams Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Chidester Zachary Pierce Co SO 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Chmiel John McLean Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Christensen Daniel B. McKenzie Co SO ) 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Christensen David C. Watford City PD 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019

8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Christensen Jennifer McKenzie Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Christensen Thomas Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Christenson Kyle T. Hettinger Co SO 2 4/172018 4/1/2020

8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Christianson Misty McKenzie Co SO 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Christianson Weston L. West Fargo PD 2 3/172018 3/1/2020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Christoff James C. Oliver Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020

8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Christopher Megan M. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/172018 3/1/2020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

W /il zorg
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Citta Joseph M. Burleigh Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 11/172017 11/1/2019
Clapper Zachary Grand Fks Air Force Base 8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Clark Devin A. Agency Unassigned 8 3/1/2017 3/172019
Clark Jason Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Clark Steven M. ND Highway Patrol 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/12020
Clawson Huibregtse  Jenna L. ND Highway Patrol 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 8/1/2017 | 8/1/2019
Clayton Michael L. Minot AFB 8 12/172017 12/1/2019
Clift Alysa Richland Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
Clock Lioyd L. McKenzie Co SO 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 /12017 1/1/2019
Cloud Christopher W. McKenzie Co SO 2 2/172017 2/1/2019
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Clouston Brian J. Agency Unassigned 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Cloutier Ryan Theodore Roosevelt Ntl Pk 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Coca lll Luis V. Surrey PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Coca lr. Luis V. Surrey PD 8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Coffey Jason Burleigh Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Cogdill Alex Medora PD 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
Collins Travis L. Adams Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
F 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Collins Zachary P. Bismarck PD 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
8 17172017 1/1/2019
Collins-Tepsa Dede McKenzie Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Colter Stephanie New Town PD 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018

7/1/20/8
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Last Name

Cook
Cook

Cook

Cooper
Cooper

Copeland
Corbin

Cornell
Coronato

Cory

Cory

Cote
Cote-Kanning
Cottingham
Couillard
Counts
Cousins
Cowie

Cox

Cox

First Name

Christopher A.

Heather

Timothy A.

Andrew .

Larisa

Raymond E.

Zachery A.

Michael

Anthony

Craig A.

Kevin A.

Scott D.

Justin E.

Shawn §.

Destiny

EvanT.

Krista K.

Alexa

Arthur W,

William J.

Agency Name

Williams Co SO

Williston PD

Grand Fks Air Force Base

Renville Co SO

Bottineau Co SO

MclLean Co SO

McKenzie Co SO

Williams Co SO

West Fargo PD

Wahpeton PD

Minot PD

Traill Co SO

McLean Co SO

BlA-Fort Yates

McKenzie County Correctional Facility

McHenry Co SO

Minot PD

Stutsman Co Corr Ctr

ND Game & Fish

Kidder Co SO
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5/1/2018

4/1/2017

12/1/2016
12/1/2016

4/1/2017

1/12018

7/1/2017
12/1/2016

6/1/2018
11/1/2016

11/1/2017

1/1/2018

8/1/2016
8/1/2016
8/1/2016

1/1/2018
11/1/2016

9/1/2016
9/1/2016

6/1/2018
6/1/2018

6/1/2017
4/1/2018
4/1/2018

2/1/2018

11/1/2016

4/172017

3/1/2017

3/1/2017

4/1/2018

5/1/2020

4/1/2019

12/1/2018
12/1/2018

4/1/2019

1/1/2020

7/1/2019
12/1/2018

6/1/2020
11/1/2018

11/1/2019

1/1/2020

8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018

1/1/2020
11/1/2018

9/1/2018
9/1/2018

6/1/2020
6/1/2020

6/1/2019
4/1/2020
4/1/2020

2/1/2020

11/1/2018

4/1/2019

3/1/2019

3/12019

4/1/2020

7/1 /2014



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Crabb Philip K. Burlington PD 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
, 7 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Crawford Joseph D. Cass Co SO 2 17172017 17172019
Creek Medallia Mountrail County Correctional Center 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Cruff Derck A. West Fargo PD 2 1/172017 1712019
Cruise Jesse Williston PD 2 3/12018 3/1/2020
Cruz Criselda 1. Three Afil Tribe New Town 8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Cude Matthew J. Watford City PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Cummings Robert J. ND Highway Patrol 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
8 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
Custodio Kenneth Burleigh Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Czapiewski Rick D. Steele Co SO 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Dacunha John Cass Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Dahl Bryce Williston PD 2 17172017 1/1/2019
Dahl Bryton M. Williston PD 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Dahi Charles E. Mercer Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020°
Dahlgren Andrew D. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Dahnke Jed M. ND Highway Patrol 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 57172020
Dale Jennifer Mountrail County Correctional Center 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Dallas Christon B. Ramsey Co SO 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Dalzell Brandon A. ND Highway Patrol 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Daniels Kyle Cass Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Danielson Craig J. West Fargo PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/12020

W 7/1/z0/8
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Danielson Jacob D. West Fargo PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Danielson Jordan A. Watford City PD 2 8/112017 8/1/2019
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
F 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Danks, Jr. Clayton P. Three Afil Tribe New Town 8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Dannhoff Ross Bowman PD 2 17172018 1/1/2020
David Augustine K. Wiltiams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Davidson Aaron B. Grand Forks Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Davies Caitlin E. Bismarck PD 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 2/1/2017 2/172019
Davis Amber R. Rolette Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Davis Brian P. Stutsman Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Davis Jonathan P. Watford City PD 2 17172017 1/12019
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
F 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Davis Uriah Rolette Co SO 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Dawson Kyle Williams Co SO 2 9172017 9/1/2019
De La Rosa Julianne Williams Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
De La Torre Luis Minot AFB 2 7/1/2018 7/1/12020
De Muse Nicholas Killdeer PD 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Dedic Eldar Cass Co Jail 2 7/1/2018 7/172020
Deemer Evan D. Three Afil Tribe New Town 8 11/1/2017 1 1/172019
DeGroot Kaelen Ward Co Corr Ctr 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Dehn Michael J. Adams Co SO 2 5/172018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 5/172020
Dehne Brogan Bottincau Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/112019
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
F 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Delean Anthony W. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Del Costello Michael Minot AFB 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Deleon Ryan Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Delisle Kelsey Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Delorme Joyce ‘ Rolette Co SO 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
DeMaine Devin Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 17172020
DeMarce Jacquie L. BIA-Fort Totten 8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
DeMarce Jr. George A. BIA-Fort Totten 8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Demesa Michael A. Grand Fks Air Force Base 8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Denis Ryan E. West Fargo PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020

8 4/172018 4/1/2020
Denning Dayton Rugby PD 2 4/12017 4/1/2019

8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Dentinger Harold Stark Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Deshaw JoyLynn H. Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Dewanz David A. McHenry Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018

8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Dickerson Rodney H. Williston PD 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019

8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Diemert Samantha Pembina Co SO 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Dietrich John W. Bismarck PD 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018

8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Dietrich Joshua P. Bismarck PD 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019

8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Dietrich Ryan C. Fargo PD 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Dingeman Raymond E. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Dixon Brandie L. NDSU PD 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018

8 3/12017 3/1/2019
Dixon Michael Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 4/1/2017 4/12019
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Last Name
Dockter

Dockter
Dodd
Dodson

Doll

Domke

Domonoske

Donahue
Donovan
Dooley
Drechsel
Drees
Drengson
Drinkman
Drinkman
Driver

Dudgeon
Duletski

Duncan
Dunham
Dunn

Dupree

First Name

Brandon L.

Joshua

Allouweishes

Kira’

Brandon G.

Keith

Brandon A.

Kristin

Shalyn R.

Mindy

William

Jordan M.

Emmett

Bryan

Kalie

Timothy

Mark T.

Ryan A.

Brett

Theodore

Amanda

Renaldo

Agency Name

Jamestown PD

Stutsman Co Corr Ctr

Grand Fks Air Force Base

Cass Co SO

Mercer Co SO

Stutsman Co Corr Ctr

Divide Co SO

Minot PD

Stanley PD

ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr

Cass Co Jail

Grand Forks PD

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Minot AFB

Nelson Co SO

ND Highway Patroi

Bismarck PD

Cass Co SO

MclLean Co SO

Ward Co SO
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Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

2 3/1/2018
8 3/1/2018
2 12/172016
2 3/1/2017
2 6/1/2018
) 4/1/2018
8 4/1/2018
2 12/1/2017
2 3/1/2017
8 3/1/2017
2 6/1/2017
8 8/1/2016
2 9/1/2017
2 1/1/2018
2 1/1/2017
2 5/1/2018
2 4/1/2017
2 11/1/2017
2 5/172017
2 4/1/2017
8 11/1/2017
2 3/1/2018
8 3/1/2018
2 5/1/12018
2 3/1/2018
2 7/112017
2 11/1/2017

3/12020
3/12020

12/1/2018

3/172019

6/1/2020

4/1/2020
4/1/2020

12/1/2019

3/1/2019
3/1/2019

6/1/2019

8/1/2018

9/1/2019

1/1/2020

1/1/2019

5/1/2020

4/1/2019

11/1/2019

5/1/2019

4/1/2019
11/1/2019

3/1/2020
3/1/2020

5/1/2020

3/1/2020

7/1/2019

11/172019
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Dura Jason G. West Fargo PD 2 17172017 1712019
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/172018 3/1/2020
Durant Johnny C. BIA-Fort Totten 8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Duray Brian J. Richland Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/12018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Durr Terresa Fargo PD 2 5/1/2017 5/172019
7 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
Dvorak Jason P. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Dvorak Nicole R. Grand Forks Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Dye Thomas FFargo PD 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Earl William Adams Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Easterling Hunter J. Dickinson PD 7 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Ebens Todd M. ND Highway Patrol 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Eberhardt Brandon J. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Eberle Frank T. Bowman Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
F 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Ebertowski Andrew Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Edwards Steven M. ND Highway Patrol 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/172020
Egerman Ryan M. Williams Co SO 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 37172020
Ehresman Tammy D. Fargo PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Eisenschenk Andrew P. Watford City PD 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
8 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
F 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
Eldaw Mohanad Minot AFB 2 7/1/2018 77172020

2 7/i/2008 |
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Eldridge Kevin C. Stark Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/172018
2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
F 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Elizondo Jorge O. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
2 5/12018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Ell Anthony C. Watford City PD 2 3/12017 3/1/2019
8 17172018 17172020
F 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Ellefson James P. Morton Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 1/1/2018 1712020
Ellingson Mark S. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 17172019
Ellis Alexander Cass Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Ellis Clay McKenzie Co SO 2 7/112017 7/12019
8 1/1/2018 1172020
Ellison Tyler Minot AFB 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Elmore Daniel M. Grand Fks Air Force Base 2 4/172018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
F 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Eimore Jonathan Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 117172017 11/1/2019
Elmore William H. Beulah PD 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
8 2/172017 2/172019
Emery Daniel O. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Emery Shana Adams Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Emmett Paul Medora PD 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Engelstad Jon B. Morton Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/12019
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Engen Chad Lake Region Corr Ctr 8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Enget Alexius Williston PD 2 2/172017 2/1/2019
Enget Scott A. Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Engler Christopher Grand Forks Co Corr Cir 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019

7/1 /2018
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Last Name

Engstroem

Engstrom

Enos

Entze

Enzminger

Erck

Erdmann

Erhardt

Erhardt

Erickson

Erickson

Erickson

Erickson

Ernst

Ernst

Ertelt

Ertelt

Essig

First Name

Kai R.

Preston

Michael A.

Matthew

Aaron L.

Cordell E.

David A.

Mark

Sandra

Anthony D.

Benjamin R.

David J.

Michael G.

Anthony P.

Stacy K.

Alex A.

Matthew J.

Daniel K.

Agency Name

Bismarck PD

Grand Forks PD

Minot AFB

Mercer Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

ND Game & Fish

ND Highway Patrol

Mercer Co SO

Mercer Co SO

Grafton PD

-Dunn Co SO

Grafton PD

Richland Co SO

Traill Co SO

Traill Co SO

Benson Co SO

Devils Lake PD

Grand Forks PD
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3/1/2018
2/1/2018

1/1/2017

1/1/2018

10/1/2017

3/1/2018

3/1/2017
2/1/2018

1/1/2018
17172018
1/1/2018

5/1/2018

6/1/2018

8/1/2016

11/1/2016
11/1/2016

11/1/2016
11/1/72016

9/1/2016
3/1/2017

8/1/2016
7/1/2018
8/1/2016
7/1/2018

4/172017

3/172017
3/1/2017

8/1/2016
6/1/2018
8/1/2016
6/1/2018

10/1/2016
3/1/2017

3/1/2020
2/1/2020

1/172019
1/1/2020
10/1/2019
3/1/2020

3/1/2019
2/1/2020

1/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2020

5/1/2020
6/1/2020
8/1/2018

11/1/2018
11/1/2018

11/1/2018
11/1/2018

9/1/2018
3/1/2019

8/1/2018
7/1/2020
8/1/2018
7/1/2020

4/1/2019

3/172019
3/1/2019

8/1/2018
6/1/2020
8/1/2018
6/1/2020

10/1/2018
3/1/2019
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Estes Chris J. Dickey Co SO 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
7 1/1/2018 17172020
8 1/172018 1/1/2020
F 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
F 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Evans Jessica ND DOCR Field Services 2 7/12017 7/1/2019
2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Eversvik Kimberly Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Evink Travis West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Fahy Ryan Stark Co SO 2 17172017 1/1/2019
Faken Chad D. Minot PD 2 4/1/2017 4/172019
Fallon Stell A. Nelson Co SO 8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
F 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Faltersack Sawyer T. Pembina Co SO 8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Farmer Jay Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Farrington Charles P. Agency Unassigned 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
7 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Fauver Tyler 1. New Town PD 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Feistner Justin Minot PD 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Feland David R. Steele PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
F 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Feltman Ryan L. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 17172019
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Femling Marissa Cass Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Fenstermaker Jamie Dunn Co SO 2 7/112017 7/1/2019
Fernandes Robert F. LaMoure Co SO 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Ferrell Gennifer Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 10/172016 10/1/2018
Fetsch Greg D. Cavalier Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
7 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Fetsch Jessica Burleigh Co SO 2 6/1/2017 6/172019
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Fetting Samantha P. Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2620
Ficken Michael A. McKenzie Co SO 8 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Fidler Blake A. Cass Co SO 8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Filkins Matthew Ward Co Corr Ctr 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Finney Braedon Cass Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Finnson Kevin J. Cavalier Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018

Fischer Larry W. Bowman PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Fischer Steven R. ND Highway Patrol 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Fisher Jordan Adams Co SO 2 7/172017 7/1/2019
8 1/1/2017 1/1/2019

Fisk Brandon Ward Co SO 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020

Fixsal Linda Mountrail County Correctional Center 2 2/1/12017 2/1/2019
Fladland Nicholas Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Flaten Lori E. Mandan PD 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019

F 3/1/2017 3/1/2019

Fleck Jeffrey D. LaMoure Co SO 2 7/1/2017 7/112019
2 77172017 7/1/2019

8 7112017 7/1/2019

F 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

Fleck Troy A. Burleigh Co SO 2 117172016 11/1/2018
: 7 10/1/2016 10/1/2018

Flesness Brett Williston PD 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Fletcher Jolene A. Cass Co SO 2 4/172017 4/1/2019
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019

Foerster Michael Cass Co SO 2 S5/172017 5/1/2019
Foley Jared S. Minot PD 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 10/172016 10/1/2018

Foley Nick J. Grand Forks PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
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Folkerts Jesse Mercer Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Folstrom Kimberly J. Traill Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/172018
Formaneck Cory L. ND Highway Patrol 2 17172018 1/1/2020
8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Forstie Samuel A. Dunn Co SO 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Fowler Dustin Minot AFB 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Fox Brandon J. Killdeer PD 8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Frank James K. Devils Lake PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Frank Timothy J. ND Highway Patrol 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Franke Scott Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 9/1/2016 9/172018
Freeman Jennifer R. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/172019
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Freeman Paul L. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/12019
Fridrich Justin L. Dickinson PD 2 8/1/2016 8/172018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Friedrich Gavin Grand Fks Air Force Base 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Froehlich Jordan J. Minot PD . 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Fugazzi Nicholas Grand Forks PD 2 17172017 17172019
Fuka Richard J. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/172019
Fuller Clint G. Bismarck PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Fulwider Shawn M. ND Highway Patrol 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/112020
Gadewoltz Jacob J. Watford City PD 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 9/1/12016 9/1/2018
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Gaikowski Morgan Cass Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Gallagher Amanda R. Bismarck PD 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
7 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Gallagher Delmer P. Bismarck PD 2 8/1/2016 8/112018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Gallagher Jonathan D. Harvey PD 2 1/1/2017 1/172019
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
F 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Gallagher Shane B. Jamestown PD 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 5/172018 5/1/2020
F 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Gamez Deonna Nelson Co Health System 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Gardiner Luke R. Bismarck PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
7 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Gardner Ryan ND Parks & Recreation 2 8/1/2017 8/112019
Garrison Cody J. Grand Fks Air Force Base 8 3/1/2018 3/172020
Garrison Travis Ward Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 1712017 1/1/2019
Garvens Daniel C. Pembina Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
F 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Garza Danielle M, Minot AFB 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Gates Nicholas L. Dickinson PD 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Gates Timothy E. Minot PD 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Gaulke Jace D. Ward Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Gavere Michael L. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Gease Cody Fargo PD 2 5/172017 5/1/2019
Gebhardt Adam J. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3712020

W 7/1 /2018
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Gentzkow Riley W. Mandan PD 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
George Jessica Minot PD 2 5/172017 5/1/2019
Gergen Cindy R. Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Gerich Cassandra Mountrail Co SO 2 5/172017 5/1/2019
Gibbs Joe G. Lincoln PD 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Gibbs Ronald T. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Gibson Ann Pierce Co SO 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Giersdorf Kyle G. McKenzie Co SO 2 7/172017 712019
8 5/1/2018 5712020
Gilbertson Corey M. Devils Lake PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Gilje Joellen Rolette Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Gilman Drew Cass Co Jail 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Girodat Damien J. Bismarck PD 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Girodat Jody M. Cavalier Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Giunta Jordan Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 1/1/2018 17172620
Givens Andrew R. Rolette Co SO 8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
F 2/172018 2/1/2020
Gijerdevig Alec Richland Co SO 2 2/172017 2/1/2019
Gladback Bélinda C. Minot PD 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Gladue Dixie Rolette Co SO 2 9/1/2017 9/112019
Glovich Kevin S. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Goldstein Justin Cass Co Jail 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018

74/20/8
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Last Name

Golos

Gonzalez

Good

Good Luck

Gooss

Gordon

Gossen

Goter

Gourneau

Gowan

Grabanski

Graham

Graves

Gregory

Grensteiner

Greywater

Grohs

Gross

Gross

Grosz

First Name

Aldin

Julissa

Bryan

Danielle

Jeffrey A.

Duranta

Adam J.

Darin A.

Edward B.

Nadin

John M.

Lisa M.

Matthew J.

Jacob J.

Allen L.

Devin L.

Jeremy R.

Addie

Quincy L

Jessica

Agency Name

Fargo PD

Mountrail Co SO

Burleigh Co SO

Three Afil Tribe New Town

Hettinger Co SO

Grand Fks Air Force Base

Fargo PD

Stutsman Co Corr Cir

Rolette Co SO

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Grand Forks Co SO

Walsh Co SO

Mandan PD

Williams Co SO

NDSU PD

Devils Lake PD

Burke Co SO

Wattord City PD

Williams Co SO

Grand Forks Co Corr Cir
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12/1/2017

3/1/2018

4/1/2017

4/1/2018

2/1/2017
11/1/2017

5/172018

7712017
1712017

11/1/2016
11/1/2016
12/1/2017

8/12017

2/1/2017

12/1/2016
2/1/2017

12/1/2016

10/172016

4/1/2018

10/1/2016

2/112018
2/1/2018

3/1/2017
3/1/72017
3/1/2017
37172017
3/172017

8/1/2016
3/1/2018
2/1/2017

4/1/2017

11/1/2017

12/1/2019
3/1/2020
4/1/2019
4/1/2020

2/172019
11/1/2019

5/1/2020

7/172019
1712019

11/1/2018
11/1/2018
12/1/2019

8/1/2019
2/1/2019

12/1/2018
2/12019

12/1/2018
10/1/2018
4/1/2020

10/1/2018

2/112020
2/1/2020

3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/172019
3/12019
3/1/2019

8/1/2018
3/1/2020
2/1/2019

4/1/2019

11/1/2019
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Grosz Thomas M. Dickinson PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Grove Gary Grand Forks Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Grove Mitchell A. Grand Forks Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Grubb Alexander J. Tioga PD 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Gudvangen Joshua S. ND Highway Patrol 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Guenthner Scott A, ND Highway Patrol 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 3/1/2018 3/172020
Guess Lrika McKenzie County Correctional Facility 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Guess Jacob McKenzie County Correctional Facility 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Guggenberger Ryan E. Bismarck PD 2 5/1/2017 5/172019
8 3/172017 3/1/2019
Gunther Sara L. Fargo PD 2 2/172017 2/112019
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Gushwa Joseph Jamestown PD 2 2/172018 2/1/2020
Gustafson Adam G. West Fargo PD ‘ 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Gustafson Jennifer L. Fargo PD 2 2/12017 2/1/2019
8 2/1/2017 2/172019
Haakenson Rick E. Williams Co SO 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Haaland Dean J. Cass Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
7 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
F 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Haaland Jay P. Minot PD 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Haaland Marcus 1. Griggs Co SO 2 7/172018 7/172020
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Haderlic Michael Fargo PD 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
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Last Name

Hagen

Hagen

Haggerty
Hahn

Hahn 11

Hale
Hall
Hall

Halonen

Halonen

Halverson

Halvorson

Halvorson

Hames

Hamilton
Hamre
Han
Hance
Hance

Hanel

Han-Hubbard

First Name

Sean P.

Yvonne

Thomas (T1) J.
Devin

William A.

Kali
Chardonnae
Walter H.

Daniel A.

Jacquelyn V.

Ryan J.

Kris M.

Tyler

Heather N.

Erik
Steven D.
James
Jacob
Justin

Michael

Sha Ka

Agency Name

Valley City PD

Pierce Co SO

Pierce Co SO

Lake Region Corr Ctr

Grand Forks PD

ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr

Minot AFB

Williston PD

Dunn Co SO

New Town PD

Watford City PD

Stanley PD

Burleigh Co SO

Cass Co SO

Grand Forks PD

Grand Forks Co SO

Minot AFFB

McKenzie County Correctional Facility

Cass Co SO

Dickinson PD

Williams Co Corr Ctr
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9/1/2016

87112017
9/1/2017

2/1/2017

4/1/2018

1/1/2017
4/1/2018

9/1/2016

7/1/2018

10/1/2016

6/1/2017
6/1/2017

4/1/2018
3/1/2017
9/172017

10/1/2016
4/172018

5/1/2017
57172017
5/1/2017

12/1/2016

2/1/2017
2/1/2017

17172017

10/1/2016

11/1/2016

2/112018

8/1/12017

8/1/2016
8/1/2016

3/12018

9/1/2018

8/1/2019
9/1/2019

2/172019
4/172020

1/1/2019
4/1/2020

9/1/2018
7/1/2020
10/1/2018

6/1/2019
6/1/2019

4/1/2020
3/1/2019
9/172019

10/1/2018
4/1/2020

5/1/2019
5/112019
5/1/2019

12/1/2018

2/1/2019
2/1/2019

1/1/2019
10/1/2018
11/1/2018
2/1/2020
8/1/2019

8/1/2018
8/1/2018

3/1/2020

7/1/2018



Last Name

Hanks

Hannig

Hansen

Hanson

Hanson

Hanson

Hanson

Hanson

Hanson

Hanson

Hardy

Hardy

Harken

Harkness

Harmon

Harmon

Harper-Beck

First Name

Elijah

Wade J.

Shelby

Daniel M,

Dominic J.

Matthew D.

Matthew J.

Michael

Patrick R.

Troy M.

Lamont

Nicholas C.

Justin A.

Benjamin .

Christopher M.

Haydn L.

Cameron

Agency Name

Minot PD

Valley City PD

Mountrail Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

Mandan PD

Jamestown PD

Dickinson PD

Dickinson PD

West Fargo PD

Fargo PD

Lake Region Corr Ctr

Jamestown PD

Fargo PD

Devils Lake PD

Grafton PD

LaMoure Co SO

Mountrail County Correctional Center

Page 32 0f 99 W 7// /70/6

Class Code Certification Date

Expiration Date

3]

[o-B=CT NV RN (V]

[=-R IR I (O 8] o0 384

[~ -T ]

[o B AP )

N~

3] 3] (88 N

o

2

2/1/2018

6/1/2018
2/1/2017

3/1/2018

8/1/2016
3/1/2018
8/1/2016
3/1/2018

10/1/2017
11/1/2016

3/1/2018
2/1/2017

8/1/2016
6/1/2018
8/1/2016
8/1/2016
6/1/2018

12/1/2016
/172017

1/1/2017
3/1/2018
3/1/2018

3/1/2018
3/1/2018

71172017

6/1/2017
4/12017

8/1/2016
8/1/2016

6/1/2018
4/1/2018

7/1/2017
7/1/2017

12/1/2016
12/1/2016

2/172017

2/1/2020

6/1/2020
2/1/2019

3/1/2020

8/1/2018
3/1/2020
8/1/2018
3/1/2020

10/1/2019
11/1/2018

3/1/2020
27172019

8/1/2018
6/1/2020
8/1/2018
8/1/2018
6/1/2020

12/1/2018
1712019

1712019
3/1/2020
3/1/2020

3/1/2020
3/1/2020

7/1/2019

6/1/2019
4/1/2019

8/1/2018
8/1/2018

6/1/2020
4/1/2020

7/1/2019
7/1/2019

12/1/2018
12/1/2018

2/1/2019
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Harry Adam P. Grand Fks Air Force Base 8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Harstad Cody B. ND Highway Patrol 2 4/1/2018 4/1/20620
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Harstad Liberty Traill Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/112018
Hartman Jessica ' Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Harvala Daniel S. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Haskell Ryan R. West Fargo PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 12/172016 12/1/2018
2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Hastings Gregory J. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Hatcher Phillip J. Valley City PD 8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Hauck Brandon Mandan PD 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Haugen Matthew D. Williams Co SO 2 2/12017 2/1/2019
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Haugenoe Randy M. Williston PD 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 9/1/2016 9/1/12018
Hawk Jennie Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Hayden Jason R. McLean Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Hayden Zachary S. Bismarck PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Hayen Michael B. ND Highway Patrol 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Head Henry J. Harvey PD 8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Headley Jedidiah W. McKenzie Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Hedin Joseph A. Cass Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Heidbreder Matthew Stanley PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Heinert Darrin J. Bismarck PD 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
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Heinert Jennifer A. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/172018
Heisler Denton J. ND Highway Patrol 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
8 10/1/2017 10/12019

Heisler Nevon W. ND Highway Patrol 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
’ 8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Helbling Megan Mandan PD 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
Helfrich Kyle Burleigh Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Helgeson Jessica M. Bismarck PD 2 7/1/2018 77172020
k 8 1/1/2017 1/1/2019

8 7/1/2018 7/1/2020

Helgoe Kristjan B. ND Highway Patrol 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

Helm Jesse Fargo PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Helman Anthony 1. Williams Co SO 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
' 8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

Helmick Christopher L. Fargo PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020

Hendricks Jacob R. Williston PD 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
7 10/1/2017 10/1/2019

8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018

Henrickson Amanda K. Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Henry Robert L. L.aMoure Co SO 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018

Henry Tyler J. Mandan PD 2 3/12018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Hergert Whitney McKenzie Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Hermann Daniel C. Cass Co SO 2 12/12016 12/1/2018
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018

Herring Brady Cass Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Hersch Tanner J. Bismarck PD 8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Herzig Thomas J. ND Highway Patrot 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020

F 5/1/2018 5/1/2020

é%ﬁé/% 7/1/2018
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Hewitt Paul M. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Hiatt Matthew R. Minot PD 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Hiatt Ryan S. Rolette Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 37172018 3/1/2020
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Hibbard Cody 1. New Town PD 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Hilde Jodi Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 3/1207 3/172019
Hildebrandt Ryan M. Grafton PD 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Hill Douglas V. Pembina Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 4/1/2018 4/12020
Hill Dustin F. Wahpeton PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/12016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/112018
Hillerson Shaeleen Eddy Co SO 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Hillier Andrew N. Towner Co SO 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Hiltunen John W. Dickinson PD 2 12/172017 12/1/2019
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Hilzendager Kelly Pierce Co SO 2 1/1/2017 17172019
Hilzendeger Austin A. ND Highway Patrol 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Himel Piere R. BIA-Fort Yates 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Hinrichs Kyle B. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Hinricksen Tyler W. Williams Co SO 2 4/172018 4/1/2020
Hirchert Steven Cass Co Jail 2 17172018 1/172020
Hirsch Jessica Mercer Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Hischer Troy A. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
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Hixson Benjamin D. ND Highway Patrol 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
8 17172018 1/1/2020
Hlavka Cody UND PD 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Hoaby Anthony W. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/172018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Hoag Justin J. Burleigh Co SO 2 4/172017 4/1/2019
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Hoenke Daniel J. ND Game & Fish ' 2 3/172017 3/1/2019
Hoff Jesse L. Stark Co SO 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Hoff Tyler Williston PD 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
Hoffer Richard L. Lincoln PD 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Hoffman Nick O. Cavalier Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Hoffmann Delbert A. Sheridan Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
F 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Hoffner Ryan R. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Hohbein Sheila J. Burleigh Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Holland Dixie Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr : 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Holland Keith Cass Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Holm Shawn Williston PD 2 5/1/2017 5/172019
Holte Cody Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2018 17172020
Holter Jonathan D. Williston PD 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Holter Nickolas Devils Lake PD 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Holtz Shane D. Dickinson PD 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
8 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
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Holum Curt Dickinson PD 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020

Holweger Justin M. Grand Forks PD 2 1/172017 17172019
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020

Holzworth Mercedez M. Stutsman Co SO 2 17172017 1/172019
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

Homan Jeremy W. Minot AFB 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020

Hooper Matthew J. Agency Unassigned 2 11/172016 11/1/2018
Hopkins Heather E. Grand Forks PD 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018

Hopp Major R. ND Highway Patrol 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

Hord Logan R. Jamestown PD 8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Horner David C. Bismarck PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Horner Joshua Fargo PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Horner Nicholas P. Valley City PD 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
' 8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

Horner Steven Mandan PD 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
Hostutler Robert W. Grand Fks Air Force Base 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Houser Demrick Stanley PD 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Howard Alan B. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Howard Douglas L. Towner Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/172019
Howe Casey B. McLean Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Howe Eric B. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Hronek Tanner Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Hubble Coby 1. Divide Co SO 2 10/172016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018

Huber Ryan M. NDSU PD 8 3/1/2017 3/172019
Hudson James Burleigh Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
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Last Name

Huffman

Hulbert

Hulm

Hulm

Humphrey

Hunt

Hunter

Huot

Hurteau

Huschka

Huston

Hutchinson

Hutchison

Hutton

Huwe

Iden

First Name

Cindy

Daniel

Christopher E.

James J.

Zeth

Stephen M.

Evan A.

Rodney E.

Charles G.

Jamie M.

Kevin A.

Roger D.

Jesse

Christopher J.

Keith H.

Steven R.

Agency Name

Class Code Certification Date

Pembina Co SO 2
Fargo PD 2
8
McLean Co SO 2
8
Burleigh Co SO 2
Southwest Multi-County Correction Center 2
(SWMCCC)
Traill Co SO 2
UND PD 8
Grand Forks Co SO 2
8
ND Highway Patrol 2
2
8
8
ND Highway Patrol 2
2
8
8
F
F
ND Highway Patrol 2
2
8
8
F
Renville Co SO 2
8
l?
Mandan PD 2
Grand Forks Co SO 2
2
7
8
ND Highway Patrol 2
ND Highway Patrol 2
8

4/112018

9/1/2017
4/1/2018

7/1/2017
1/1/2017

10/1/2016

4/1/2018

8/1/2016

3/1/2017

5/1/2017
5/1/2017

8/112016
4/1/2018
8/1/2016
4/1/2018

8/1/2016
3/1/2018
8/1/2016
3/1/2018
8/1/2016
3/1/2018

8/1/2016
3/1/2018
8/172016
3/1/2018
3/1/2018

12/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017

10/1/2016

12/1/2016
4/1/2018

11/1/2017
11/1/2017

3/1/2018

10/1/2017
10/1/2017

Expiration Date

4/1/2020

9/1/2019
4/1/2020

7/1/2019
1/1/2019

10/1/2018

4/1/2020

8/12018

3/1/2019

5/1/2019
5/1/2019

8/1/2018
4/1/2020
8/1/2018
4/1/2020

8/1/2018
3/1/2020
8/1/2018
3/1/2020
8/1/2018
3/1/2020

8/1/2018
3/1/2020
8/1/2018
3/1/2020
3/112020

12/1/2019
12/1/2019
12/1/2019

10/1/2018

12/1/2018
4/1/2020
11/1/2019
11/1/2019

3/1/2020

10/172019
10/1/2019
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Last Name

Ihly

Ingram

Ingram

Inocencio

Irish

Irvis

Isaak

[senhower Jr.

Iverson

Iverson

Iverson

Jackson

Jackson

Jacobs

Jacobson

Jaeche

Jahner

Jahner

James

Jangula

First Name

Trevor

LaSonya

Maxwell

Thomas J.

Doni

Gabriel J.

Beth

Michael

David A.

Paul J.

Tiffany

Chad

Joseph

Kristopher W.

Beau

Grant

Jamey T.

Tonya N.

Mathew S.

Brian L.

Agency Name

Agency Unassigned

Williams Co Corr Ctr

McKenzie Co SO

Grand Forks Co SO

ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr

ND Highway Patrol

Dunn Co SO

Williston PD

Richland Co SO

Fargo PD

Lake Region Corr Ctr

Stutsman Co Corr Ctr

Lincoln PD

Fargo PD

Williston PD

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

ND Highway Patrol

Cass Co SO

Bismarck PD

Napoleon PD

Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date
2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
2 1712017 1/1/2019
2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
2 2/1/2018 27172020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
2 2/172017 2/1/2019
2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
7 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019

2/1 /2018
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Last Name

Janis

Janis

Janisch

Janisse

Jarrett

Jarvis

Jenkins

Jenkins

Jennings

Jensen

Jensen

Jensen

Jensen

Jerome

Job

Jochim

Johansen

Johansen

Johlfs

John

First Name

Charli Jo M.

Coby L.

William B.

Justin A.

Benjamin J.

Cassandra

Christopher S.

Michael L.

Michael W.

Chad

Jeffrey G.

Richard

Taylor A.

Brad A.

James A.

Jenna

Joe

Matthew D.

Brock 1.

Whitney C.

Agency Name

Three Afil Tribe New Town

Three Afil Tribe New Town

Mercer Co SO

Morton Co SO

Stark Co SO

Agency Unassigned

Stanley PD

McLean Co SO

Grand Forks PD

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Watford City PD

Bismarck PD

Minot PD

Bismarck PD

ND Game & Fish

Barnes Co Corr Ct

McKenzie County Correctional Facility

McKenzie Co SO

Burleigh Co SO

Stutsman Co Corr Ctr
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Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date
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4/1/2017
3/1/2018

4/1/2017
1/1/2018

4/1/2018
4/1/2018

11/1/2017
12/1/2017

1/172017
17172017

2/1/2018

5/112017
5/1/12017
5/1/2018

2/1/2017

12/1/2016
4/1/2018

1/1/2018

8/1/2016
3/1/2018
9/1/2016

6/1/2017

5/1/12017
4/1/2017

9/1/2016
9/1/2016

3/1/2017

3/1/2018

6/1/2018

/172017
9/1/2016

10/1/2016
10/1/2017

11/1/2016

4/1/2019
3/1/2020

4/1/2019
1/1/2020

47172020
4/12020

11/1/2019
12/1/2019

17172019
1/1/2019

2/112020

5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2020

2/1/2019

12/1/2018
4/1/2020

1/1/2020

8/1/2018
3/1/2020
9/1/2018

6/1/2019

5/1/2019
4/1/2019

9/12018
9/1/2018

3/1/2019

3/1/2020

6/1/2020

1/1/2019
9/1/2018

10/1/2018
10/1/2019

11712018

L2 7))z



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Johnson Alexander Minot AFB 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Johnson Amber N. BIA-Fort Yates 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
8 7/1/2017 7/1/2019

F 7/1/2017 7/1/2019

Johnson Andrew D. Devils Lake PD 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Johnson Bailey Mountrail Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Johnson Brandon T. McKenzie Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018

Johnson Chad G. Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Johnson Cuyler M. Jamestown PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

Johnson Darin M. Grand Forks PD 2 17172017 1/1/2019
Johnson Duane M. Bismarck State College PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Johnson Elrond F. BIA-Fort Yates 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

Johnson Erik R, Bismarck PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020

8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019

Johnson Evan Williston PD 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Johnson Jared A. NDSU PD 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Johnson Jason R. Bismarck PD 8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Johnson Jeremiah E. Tioga PD 2 4/172017 4/12019
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018

Johnson Joshua Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Johnson Justin C. Carrington PD 8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
: F 4/112017 4/1/2019

Johnson Katelynn Agency Unassigned 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Johnson Kyle J. West Fargo PD 2 1712017 1/1/2019
3/1/2018 3/1/2020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Johnson Kyle M. Cass Co Jail 2 1712018 1/1/2020

e 2 712008
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Johnson Laurie Mountrail County Correctional Center 2 2/1/2017 2/172019
Johnson Matthew A. - ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 37172020
Johnson Melissa Cass Co Jail 2 1/172018 1/172020
Johnson Michael D. Williams Co SO 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Johnson Richard D. Mclean Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
7 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/12018
F 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Johnson Richard W. Pembina Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Johnson Roy Grand Fks Air Force Base 8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Johnson Shane Foster Co SO 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Johnson Travis J. West Fargo PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Johnson Wade Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Johnston Gabriel J. Cavalier Co SO 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
2 27172017 2/172019
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
F 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Johnston Kylor ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Jonas Jason R. Williams Co SO 2 7/172017 7/1/2019
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Jones Darren M. Minot AFB 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 7/1/2018 7/172020
Jones Jacob G. ND Highway Patrol 2 1/1/2017 17172019
2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Jones Justin G. Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Jones Quincy Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
Jones Rebekah Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 3/1/2017 37172019
Jordheim Dean G. Fargo PD 2 5/172017 5/1/2019
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Jorgensen Rhonda M. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 - 17172019
2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Josephson Timothy J. Stark Co SO 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Jurgens Ronald J. Walsh Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Kaatz Jonathan L. Mclntosh Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
F 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Kadrmas Wade R. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/72018 3/172020
Kagutha George Cass Co SO 2 7/172017 7/1/2019
Kaiser Jason R. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 17172019
2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Kallinen Kevin S. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Kamp David L. ND Highway Patrol 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Kamphuis Samantha McLean Co SO 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Kane Michael A. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Kapella Michael P. Bismarck PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Kapp Casey D. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Karst Mariah Williams Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Kartes Tyler Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 - 112019
Kastrow Jason S. Billings Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Kaufman Joseph A. Rolette Co SO 8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Kaul Ryan J. Hettinger Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/172018 4/1/2020

il T 208
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Last Naine First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Kaul Samantha N, Ward Co SO 8 3/172017 3/172019
Keimig Kelsey Cass Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Kellebrew Brian R. Ward Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/12020
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
F 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
F 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Keller Craig Cass Co SO 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
Keller Mark G. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
7 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Kelley Roderick Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
Kelly Barry D. Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Kelly Charles L. ND Highway Patrol 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Kempert Kasandra Cavalier Co SO 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Kennedy ] Colt McKenzie Co SO 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Kennedy Robert W. ND Highway Patrol 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
F 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Kennedy Zackary Towner Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Kennelly Benjamin F. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/172020
Kensinger Daniel G. Stark Co SO 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Kern Luke A. Bismarck PD 8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Kessner Darby M. ND Highway Patrol 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 3/1/12017 3/1/2019
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Ketchum Kristina Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Kevorkian Kris Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 17172020
Kevorkian Mark K. Pembina Co SO 2 10/172017 10/1/2019
8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019

NG

Kevorkian Trish Cass Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
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Last Name

Keyes

Kiefert

Kiemele
Kills Small

Kindred

King
King

King

King

King

&

Kinto

Kircher

Kirchmeier

Kitzan

Klabo

Klauzer

Klave

Klegstad

Klein

First Name

Eric

Douglas H.

Kristen

Ellen

Brandon M.

Dalton

Lacey

Mathew S.

Nathaniel L.

Sydnee

Evan R,

Connor E.

Bryan D.

Lance R.

Steven J.

Kylan S.

Alex J.

Andrew J.

Bryce C.

Agency Name

Williston PD

Barnes Co SO

ND DOCR Field Services

ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr

Watford City PD

Grand Fks Air Force Base

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Cass Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

Dickinson PD

Dickinson PD

Surrey PD

Morton Co SO

Cass Co SO

Bismarck PD

Dickinson PD

Three Afil Tribe New Town

Traill Co SO

Bismarck PD
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6/1/2018

7/1/12017
3/1/2017

7/1/2017

5/1/2017

9/1/2016
3/1/2018
2/1/2017

5/1/2018

6/1/2018

6/1/2018
6/1/2018

2/1/2018
2/172018

10/1/2017

8/1/2017
11/1/2016
7/1/2018

8/1/2016
11/1/2016

11/1/2017
1/1/2018

6/1/2018
6/1/2018

2/1/2017

12/1/2016
12/1/2016

4/1/2017
12/1/2017

1/172018
1/1/2018

5/12017
11/172017

6/1/2020

7/1/2019
3/1/2019

7/1/2019
5/172019

9/1/2018
37172020
2/1/2019

5/1/2020
6/1/2020

6/1/2020
6/1/2020

2/1/2020
2/1/2020

10/1/2019

8/172019
11/1/2018
7/1/2020

8/1/2018
11/1/2018

11712019
1/1/2020

6/1/2020
6/1/2020

2/1/2019

12/1/2018
12/1/2018

4/1/2019
12/1/2019

17172020
1/1/2020

5/1/2019
11/1/2019

7/1/ 2008



Last Name

Klein

Klein

Kliein

Kleinjan

Kline

Kluth

Knight

Knutson

Koehn

Koerber

Koetter

Koiblee

Kolness

Kom

Komrosky

Kooser

Kopp

Koppenhaver

Korb

Koropatnicki

First Name

Erik J.

Hilery

Julie L.

Stephanie B.

Mark K.

Christopher A.

Matthew

Bradley T.

Jacob

Joseph 1.

Ashley

Ballah

David 1.

Wesley

Kerry C.

Wilfred

Rebecca A.

Nathan

Caleb J.

Dan L.

Agency Name

ND Highway Patrol

Cass Co SO

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Bismarck PD

ND Highway Patrol

Rolette Co SO

Valley City PD

Ellendale PD

Williston PD

Cass Co Jail

Ward Co Corr Ctr

UND PD

ND Highway Patrol

Rolette Co SO

Burleigh Co SO

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Burleigh Co SO

Cass Co SO

Fargo PD

Stutsman Co Corr Ctr

Page 46 of 99

Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date
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117172017
11/1/2017

8/1/2016

4/1/2017

512017
17172017

4/1/2018
4/1/2018

3/1/2017
3/1/2017

3/1/2018
4/1/2018

11/1/2016

10/1/2017

12/1/2016
12/1/2016

12/1/2017

4/1/2018

8/1/2016
8/1/2016
8/1/2016

3/1/2018

10/1/2016

10/1/2017

10/1/2016
10/1/2016
10/1/2016

711712017

5/172017
1/1/2017

1712017

11/1/2019
11/1/2019

8/1/2018
4/1/2019

5/1/2019
17112019

4/1/2020
4/1/2020

3/172019
3/1/2019

3/1/2020
4/1/2020

11/1/2018
10/1/2019

12/1/2018
12/1/2018

12/1/2019
4/1/2020

8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018

3/1/2020
10/1/2018
10/1/2019

10/1/2018
107172018
10/1/2018

7/1/2019

3/172019
1/1/2019

1/1/2019

7/1 /2018



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Kossan Conrad P. Ward Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Kossan Kenton D. ND Highway Patrol 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 8/1/2016 8/112018
8 3/1/2018 3/112020
Kothrade Benjamin C. Foster Co SO 8 2/1/2017 2/172019
Kouba Jericho J. Williams Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Krabbenhoft Junelt Fargo PD 7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Kraft Jason B. Ward Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Kraft Jessica N. Mandan PD _8 11/172016 11/1/2018
Kraft Zachary J. Bismarck PD 8 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Krause Ross A. Cass Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 3/1/2017 3/172019
Kreil Jonathan Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
Krichbaum Adam P. Cavalier PD 8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Krile Robyn L. Agency Unassigned 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Kringlie James T. Fargo PD 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Krizan Jason C. Morton Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Krogh Anthony W. Cass Co SO 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
Krohmer Justin E. McLean Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Krohmer Wade McLean Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Krpan Tyler Minot AFB 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Krueger Daniel P. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Krueger Dustin C. Three Afil Tribe New Town 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
F 4/1/2017 4/1/2019

Page 47 0f 99 W ?/1/z0/ 5



Last Name

Krug

Krump

Kruse

Krznarich

Kubal

Kucera

Kuhn

Kulseth

Kuntz

Kurtenbach

Kwiatkoski

Kyllo

Kynaston

Laboy

Lachner

LaFerriere

Lafrombois

Lahr

Laite

Lake

Lakoduk

Lamm

First Name

Nicholas

Jodi

Nathan D.

Steven

Michael

Erica

Gary A.

Christopher

Lucas

Aaron

Mark

Amanda

Jordan A.

Charles

Jeremiah

John C.

Brandis

Jonathen J.

Christopher M.

Eric

Ross A.

Christopher

Agency Name

Burleigh Co SO .

Richland Co Corr Ctr

Carrington PD

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Cavalier Co SO

Williston PD

Stark Co SO

McKenzie Co SO

Burleigh Co SO

Williston PD

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Cass Co SO

Jamestown PD

Minot PD

Williston PD

Cass Co Jail

Grand Forks PD

Bismarck PD

ND Highway Patrol

Cass Co SO

Minot PD

Williams Co SO
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12/1/2016

6/1/2018

4/1/2017
4/1/2017
4/1/2017

4/172017

4/1/2017

3/172017

10/1/2017
10/1/2017
10/1/2017

8/112016

1/1/2017

10/1/2017

471712017

9/112017

11/1/2016
3/1/2017

4/1/2018

2/1/2018

1/1/2018

1/1/2017

2/1/2017

5/1/2018
5/1/2018

6/1/2017

5/172017
3/1/2017

4/1/2017

12/1/2018
6/1/2020

4/1/2019
4/172019
4/1/2019

4/1/2019
4/1/2019
3/1/2019

10/1/2019
10/1/2019
10/1/2019

8/1/2018
17172019
10/1/2019
4/1/2019
9/1/2019

11/1/2018
3/1/2019

4/1/2020
2/1/2020
1/1/2020
1/1/2019
2/1/2019

5/1/2020
5/1/2020

6/1/2019

5/1/2019
3/12019

4/1/2019

7/1)20/8



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Lammers Jennifer L. Cass Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Lampi Jonathan R. Grand Forks PD 2 12/172016 12/1/2018
Lana Lacy Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Landry Joseph Mountrail Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Lane Adam D. Bismarck PD 8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Lane Samantha Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Lanes Jacob E. Grand Forks Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018

7 12/1/2016 12/1/2018

8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Lang Julie Nelson Co Health System 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Langan William P. BIA-Belcourt 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020

8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Langer Preston J. ND Highway Patrol 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018

8 8/12016 8/1/2018
Langhoff Jr. Douglas A. Bowman Co SO 8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Langowski Andrew J. Watford City PD 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
LaRocque Frank A. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Larson Anthony J. Minot AFB 8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Larson Brian D. ND Highway Patro} 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018

2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

8 37172018 3/1/2020
Larson Cassy ND DOCR Field Services 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
Larson Timothy A. ND Game & Fish 2 3/172017 3/1/2019
Larvie Britney Three Afil Tribe New Town 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Larvie Joseph S. | Three Afil Tribe New Town 8 3/172018 3/1/2020
Lass Korey A. Watford City PD 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Lawrence Amanda J. Valley City PD 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020

7/1/zo8

i
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Lawson Johnny Z. Agency Unassigned 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/112016 8/1/2018
F 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Lazo Carlos Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Leadbetter Cody A. Divide Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Leadens Blake E. Walsh Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
LeClair Jr. Gordon J. Agency Unassigned 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
7 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
F 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
LeDoux Robert ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
Lee Jayson K. Traill Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Lee Kerri L. Fargo PD 8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Lefever Mia L. Tioga PD 2 8/1/2017 8/112019
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Legler Mike T. Dickinson PD 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Lehman Jonathan Billings Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Leingang Tyler J. Burleigh Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Leintz Travis L. Dickinson PD 8 2/1/2017 2/112019
Lemieux Jared A. Burleigh Co SO 2 1712018 1/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Lemieux John P. Morton Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Lemieux Jr. Danny 1. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Lenoir Justin Agency Unassigned 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Lenoir Jr. Jerry B. BIA-Fort Totten 8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
7/1/zer®
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Last Name

Lerol

Lewis

Lewis

Lewis

Leyk

Licciardi

Lickert

Liebold

Lien

Lighthill

Lightner

Lindman

Lindquist

Lindquist

Lindseth

L.indseth

Link

Linstrom

Lipponen

First Name

Todd A.

Haleigh J.

Hunter J.

William C.

William
Michael
Krista

Shannon P.

Branden
Warren K.
James J.

Peter J.

Christopher P.

Tyler M.

Danielle

Raquel

Whitney S.

Calise A.

Brent R.

Agency Name
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Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Powers Lake PD 2 12/1/2016
7 12/1/2016

8 12/1/2016

LaMoure Co SO 2 2/1/2018
8 2/1/2018

F 2/1/2018

Logan Co SO 2 9/1/2017
2 9/1/2017

8 10/1/2017

F 10/1/2017

Grand Forks Co SO 2 2/1/2018
8 2/172018

Minot AFB 2 5/1/2017
Williston PD 2 /112017
McKenzie County Correctional Facility 2 47172018
Mercer Co SO 2 5/1/2018
8 5/1/2018

F 5/1/2018

Cass Co Jail 2 2/1/2018
Grand Fks Air Force Base 8 3/1/2018
Mountrail Co SO 8 10/1/2016
Minot PD 2 6/1/2018
8 2/1/2017

Williams Co SO 2 2/1/2017
8 2/1/2017

Williams Co SO 2 4/1/2018
Cavalier Co SO 2 10/1/2017
Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 10/1/2017
NDSCS PD 2 3/1/2018
8 3/172018

McHenry Co SO 2 2/1/2017
8 2/1/2017

Burleigh Co SO 2 9/1/2017
9/1/2017

12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018

2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020

9/1/2019
9/1/2019
10/1/2019
10/1/2019

2/172020
2/1/2020

5/1/2019

7/1/2019

4/1/2020

5/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/112020

2/1/2020

3/1/2020

10/1/2018

6/1/2020
2/172019

2/172019
2/1/2019

4/1/2020

10/1/2019

10/1/2019

3/1/2020
3/1/2020

2/1/2019
2/1/2019

9/1/2019
9/1/2019

LB EZET ] fears



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Livermont Kristina Grand Fks Air Force Base 2 4/1/2018 4/1/12020
Lloyd Joel M. Grand Forks Co SO 7 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Lloyd Joshua A. Morton Co SO 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Lockrem Jacob C. Minot PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Loeffel Jackson B. ND Highway Patrol 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Loibl Steve J. Barnes Co SO 2 7/1/12017 7/172019
8 3/1/2017 3/172019
Lokken Les L. ND Highway Patrol 2 8/1/2016 8/12018
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
F 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
F 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Long Cole * Mountrail Co SO 2 7/1/2018 7/1/12020
Longie Tresa M. Devils Lake PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 2/1/2017 2712019
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Longie Jr. Howard I. Rolette Co SO 8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Loock William E. Mercer Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Lopez Meghan Ward Co Corr Ctr 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Lopez Ryan Minot AFB 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
Love Rayshon Ward Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Loven Tyler 1. Jamestown PD 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
8 6/1/2018 6/172020
Lueck Joshua Cass Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/172019
Lueck Larry Mercer Co SO 2 3/172017 3/1/2019
Luhman Scott J. McKenzie Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 1/172017 1/1/2019
Lukowski Frank A. Billings Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
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Last Name

Luks

Lund

Lund

Lund

Lundstrom

Maahs

MacDonald

Machovsky

Macias

Mack

Mack

Macl.eod

Magel

Magnuson

Maguire

Mahlum

Malafa

Malafa

Malaterre

Malcom

Malevich

First Name

Patrick M.

Daniel 1.

Janet

Joshua

Jackie L.

Jacob A.

Michael A.

Troy

Daniel

Mike

Wayne

Travis L.

Daniel

Joshua J.

Charlene

Joshua

Adam M.

Darin C.

Gordon L.

Treyvor (Trey) C.

Philip

Agency Name

Ward Co SO

Emerado PD

Rolette Co SO

Minot PD

ND Game & Fish

Fargo PD

Burleigh Co SO

Dickinson PD

Grand Forks Co Corr Cir

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

West Fargo PD

Fargo Military Entrance Processing Station

Barnes Co SO

Grand Fks Air Force Base

Williston PD

ND Highway Patrol

ND Highway Patrol

Mcl.ean Co SO

McKenzie Co SO

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr
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10/1/2017
12/1/2016
9/1/2017

4/1/2018
4/1/2018

3/112017
3/1/2017

5/1/2017
3/1/2017

10/1/2016
10/1/2017
5/1/2017
3/1/2017
3/122017

8/1/2016
12/1/2016

3/1/2018

4/1/2017
3/172017

4/1/2018
12/1/2017

7/1/2017
5/1/2018

7/12017
7/112017

11/1/2016
11/12016

11/1/2016

5/1/2017

.

10/1/2019
12/1/2018
9/1/2019

4/1/2020
4/1/2020

3/12019
3/1/2019

5/1/2019
3/1/2019

10/1/2018
10/1/2019
5/1/2019
3/172019
3/1/2019

8/1/2018
12/1/2018

3/1/2020

4/1/2019
3/1/2019

4/1/2020
12/12019

7/1/2019
5/1/2020

7/1/2019
7/1/2019

11/1/2018
11/1/2018

11/1/2018

5/1/2019

7//20/3



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Maley Wesley R. ND Highway Patrol 2 4/1/2018 4/12020
8 4/1/2018 4/112020
Malone John Ward Co SO 2 10/172016 10/1/2018
Maloney Brandon P. Mountrail Co SO . 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Maloney Ryan M. Mountrail Co SO . 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Mandour Adam Fargo PD 2 10/172017 10/1/2019
Manecke Dustin L. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Manhart Zane D. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/12019
Mann Sidney A. Jamestown PD 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Manning Glenn P. Cass Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Marback Tracy Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Marinov Ves V. ND Highway Patrol 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Marlow Joshua A. Fargo PD 2 2/1/2017 2/172019
8 3/172017 3/1/2019
Marmon Duane L. Mountrail Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/12019
8 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
F 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
Marohl Brittany A. Wahpeton PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Marolt Michael A. Logan Co SO 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Marquardt Fredrick E. Pembina Co SO 2 2/1/2017 2/172019
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Marquis Dilion Bismarck PD 2 3/172017 3/1/2019
Marsh Blaine Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Martin Kyle Y. Williams Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020

W 7// /2013
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Last Name

Martin

Martin

Martinez

Martinez

Martinez

Martinez 11

Martinson

Martinson

Martinson

Masset

Mathieson

Mathson

Matthews-Kasner

Mattice

Matties

Mattison

Mauch

Mavity

First Name

Paul S.

Randy A.

Adrian R.

Andrea .

Andres A.

Edward S.

Andrew

Tierney

Travis J.

Bryce

Andrew M.

Christopher C.

Maxwell R.

Alan L.

Aaron R.

Jeremy J.

Tyler .

Rhet

Agency Name

Mercer Co SO

Agency Unassigned

ND Highway Patrol

Three Afil Tribe New Town

Three Afil Tribe New Town

McKenzie Co SO

Walsh Co SO

Williams Co Corr Ctr

Williston PD

Towner Co SO

Ward Co SO

Fargo PD

McKenzie Co SO

Foster Co SO

McLean Co SO

Pembina Co SO

Wahpeton PD

McKenzie Co SO
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Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date
2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 47172020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
F 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
2 12/172016 12/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
2 2/1/2017 2/12019
8 2/172017 2/172019
2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
F 3/172017 3/1/2019
2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11/172018
2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
F 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018

7 ﬂ / zo/&



Last Name

Maxson I

Mayer

Mazza

McAlexander

McCann

McCarthy

McCarty

McCaul

McClelan

McCracken

McCullough

McDonald

McDonald

McDowell

McFarland

McGoven

McHughes

Mcl.ean

McLean

First Name

Bernard J.

Steven A,

Melissa

Dylan

Cameron J.

April M.

Salli

Gary

Jon Paul

Brooke

Andrea

Tucker A.

Victor

Mylee

Camron

Joshua C.

Braxton C.

Brad

Kelly G.

Agency Name

Grand Forks Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

\ McKenzie Co SO

Mandan PD

ND Highway Patrol

Bismarck PD

ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr

Cass Co SO

Williams Co SO

Williams Co Corr Ctr

McLean Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

McKenzie Co SO

Stutsman Co Corr Citr

Ward Co Corr Ctr

Watford City PD

Grand Fks Air Force Base

Cass Co Jail

Grand Forks Co SO
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2 12/1/2016
7 12/1/2017
8 12/1/2017
2 11/1/2016
2 3/1/2018
8 8/1/2016
8 3/1/2018
2 2/1/2017
2 7/1/2018
2 8/1/2016
2 3/1/2018
8 3/1/2018
2 8/1/2016
8 8/1/2016
2 9/1/2017
2 3/1/2018
2 4/1/2018
2 4/1/2018
2 2/1/2018
2 7/112018
8 2/1/2018
2 3/1/2017
2 12/1/2017
2 8/1/2017
2 2/1/2018
8 2/1/2018
F 2/1/2018
2 4/1/2018
8 3/1/2017
8 5/1/12018
2 17172018
2 17172018
8 1/1/2018

12/1/2018
12/1/2019
12/1/2019

11/1/2018
3/1/2020
8/1/2018
3/1/2020

2/1/2019

7/1/2020

8/112018
3/1/2020
3/1/2020

8/1/2018
8/12018

9/1/2019

3/1/2020

4/1/2020

4/1/2020

2/1/2020

71172020
2/1/2020

3/1/2019

12/172019

8/1/12019

2/112020
2/172020
2/1/2020

4/1/2020
3/1/2019
5/1/12020

1/1/2020

1/1/2020
17172020

W 2/1 /208



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

McLeish Nathan D. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 3712018 3/172020
McLeod Barb L. Grand Forks PD 2 1/12017 1/1/2019
Meadows Cody D. McLean Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
7 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
F 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Mees Tyler J. Bismarck PD 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Mehl Evan L. Wahpeton PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/12018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Mehthoff Andrew K. Minot PD 2 4/1/2017 4/112019
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Mehlhoff Brian L. ND Highway Patrol 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 '2/1/2020
Mehrer Michael Bismarck PD 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 1/1/2017 17112019
Mehrer Ronald T. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Mehrer Stephanie L. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Meidinger Mark Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Meidinger Terrance L. Pembina Co SO 2 4/172017 4/1/2019
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Meidinger Tracy L. UND PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
F 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Melbarzdis Scott Minot PD 2 12/1/2016 12/172018
Melberg Anthony Hazen PD 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Melberg Samantha R. Mercer Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 4/1/2017 4/172019
Melby Robert M. Divide Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
7 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
F 10/1/2016 10/1/2018

(n il Z2Z. /)28
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Last Name

Mellette
Melquist

Meske

Messer

Metcalfe

Metzger
Metzger

Metzger

Mewes

Meyer

Michaelis

Mickelson
Middlestead

Middlestead

Middieton

Middleton
Milbradt
Milbradt
Miles

Miley

First Name

Chantel

Adam

Brandon M.

Christopher D.

Jaime R.

Corey G.

Daniel H.

John F.

Lee L.

Zachari

Amberly A.

John

Allyson M.

Andrew J.

Dana R.

David J.

Danielle

Kurt

Stuart

Peter D.

Agency Name

ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr

Fargo PD

West Fargo PD

ND Highway Patrol

Rolette Co SO

Williams Co SO

Richland Co SO

Cavalier Co SO

Grand Forks Co SO

Bismarck PD

Griggs Co SO

Devils Lake PD

Burleigh Co SO

Burieigh Co SO

Morton Co SO

Grand Forks PD

Mercer Co SO

Mercer Co SO

Minot AFB

ND Game & Fish
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2 5/172017
2 6/1/2017
2 2/1/2017
8 3/12017
2 2/1/2018
8 2/1/2018
F 2/1/2018
2 7/172017
8 7/1/2017
2 1/172018
8 9/1/2016
2 6/1/2017
8 6/1/2017
2 12/1/2016
8 117172017
2 12/1/2017
2 2/1/2018
8 4/1/2018
2 10/1/2017
2 117172016
2 11/1/2016
8 3/1/2018
2 12/1/2017
8 2/1/2018
F 2/1/2018
8 7/1/2018
2 5/1/2018
2 4/112018
2 1/1/2018
2 3/1/2017
8 3/1/2017
F 3/172017

5/172019

6/1/2019

2/112019
37172019

2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2712020

7/1/2019
7/1/2019

1/1/2020

9/1/2018

6/1/2019
6/1/2019

12/1/2018
11/1/2019

12/1/2019

2/112020
4/1/2020

10/1/2019

11/1/2018

11/1/2018
3/1/2020

12/1/2019
2/1/2020
2/1/2020

7/1/2020

5/1/2020

4/1/2020

17172020

3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019

(Yl &2 7/, /208



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Millar Timbra Pembina Co SO 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Miller Christopher Mandan PD 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019

8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Miller Cody L. Wiltiston PD 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020

8 2/1/2017 2/172019
Miller Dustin L. Bismarck PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Miller Elizabeth Fargo PD 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Miller Emily A. Grand Fks Air Force Base 8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Miller Jacob ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Miller Janelle Mountrail Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Miller Joshua L. LaMoure Co SO 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019

8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Miller Keith D. Ward Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020

8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018

8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Miller Michael K. Ward Co SO 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019

8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Miller Michael P. Bismarck PD 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019

8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Miller Nathaniel F. MHA Drug Enforcement 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
Miller Ryan P. Burleigh Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Miller Spenser Williams Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Miller Tressa Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
Miller Troy Mountrail County Correctional Center 2 2112017 2/1/2019
Miller 1 William E. Ward Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/112019
Millerbernd Ann M. Rolette Co SO 2 3/172017 3/172019

8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Millikin Hurl Minot AFB 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Mills Damien Minot AFB 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Minwegen Peter T. ND Highway Patrol 2 - 712018 7/1/2020

8 2/1/2018 2/172020
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Misialek Kyle D. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1712019
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019

Missel Denver Burleigh Co SO 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
Miynar Brett E. ND Highway Patrol 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020

Milynar Kyle J. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Mock Lucas Fargo PD 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Moen Brook Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Moen Nathan C. Grand Forks Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
‘ 8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

F 9/1/2017 9/1/2019

Mohl Jeremy Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Mohs Amanda M. Cass Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019

Moll Jonathan R. Morton Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

Momo Mambu Burleigh Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Monk Conner . Mclntosh Co SO 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

F 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

Monreal Ashley Grand Forks PD 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Monroe Jeremy J. Rugby PD 2 2/172017 2/1/2019
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

F 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

Monson Samuel Cass Co Jail 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Moon Matthew G. Fargo PD 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Moore Daniel R. ND Highway Patrol 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 7/1/2018 7/1/2020

Moore Tami Traill Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Moran Zackary McKenzie Co SO 2 5/12017 5/1/2019
Morgan Joaquina McKenzie County Correctional Facility 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020

iy (a2 T/ o0



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Morin Chelsy Rolette Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Morin Jerrid M. BIA-Belcourt 2 5/1/2017 5/172019
8 5/112017 5/12019
F 3/1/2017 5/1/2019
Morken Brittany . Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Mortis Mark D. West Fargo PD 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Morrow Shawn Burleigh Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Morse Jon M. Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 17172020
Morten Nathan S. Walsh Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Mortensen Cory 1. Pembina Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Mortenson Justin P. Cass Co SO 8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Moser Fernand L. Stark Co SO 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
8 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
Moser Jeremy M. Dickinson PD) 2 12/1/2016 12/172018
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Moses Alyson Nelson Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Mosley Raymond H. Jamestown PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Moyle Robert J. ND Highway Patrol 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Muckle Alan S. Golden Valley Co SO 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Muckle Dey J. Golden Valley Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
F 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Mueller Samuel G. Burke Co SO 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Mugan Ryan P. ND Highway Patrol 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 5/1/2020
Muniz Joy Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018

W 7/1 /2018
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Munkeby Michael 1. Grand Forks PD 2 17172017 1/1/2019
Murphy Corey M. Tioga PD 8 - 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Murphy Dean M. Morton Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

Murphy Keegan D. Cass Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019

Murphy Scott Stark Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Murray Brendan Grand Fks Air Force Base 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Murray Jacob Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Murray Michael Ward Co Corr Ctr 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Myers James E. Grand Forks Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

Myhre James A. ND Game & Fish 2 3/172017 3/1/2019
Nadeau Kimberly M. Rolette Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Nagel Bryan J. McKenzie Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

F 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

Nagel Steven T. Carrington PD 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
; 7 10/1/2016 10/1/2018

8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019

F 4/1/2017 4/1/2019

Naill Brett A. Bismarck PD 8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Najarro Alicia Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 7/1712018 7/1/2020
Naser Trent A. Sheridan Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 5/112018 5/1/2020

F 5/1/2018 5/1/2020

Nechiporenko Benjamin W. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Nelson Caleb J. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 17172019
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019

Nelson Hayden Williams Co SO 2 7/1/12018 7/1/2020
Nelson Hunter UND PD 2 5/172017 5/1/2019

37172018 3/1/2020

2
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Nelson Joshua W. Tioga PD 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Nelson Kenneth J. Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 2/172017 2/1/2019
Nelson LaVonne R. Grand Forks PD 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Nelson Nicholas Williston PD 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Nelson Patrick O. Jamestown PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Nelson Tracy D. Burleigh Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
7 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Nelson Travis A. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Nettestad Lindsey M. Cass Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Neumann Donald S. ND Highway Patrol 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
New Holy Mark T. Three Afil Tribe New Town 8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
F 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Newburg John Williston PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Newman Benjamin R. Beulah PD 2 5/1/2017 5/172019
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Newman Dustin B. McKenzie Co SO 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
7 9172016 9/1/2018
8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
F 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Nicholas Jesse L. , NDSU PD 2 9/1/2016 9/12018
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Nichols Mark G. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Nickoloff Tracey D. Williams Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/172020
Nielsen Bradley M. McLean Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
7/1]z0/8
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Nielsen Peter D. West Fargo PD 2 17172017 17172019
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
F 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Nielsen Troy N. Fargo PD 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
F 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Niewind Bryan J. ND Highway Patrol 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Nitschke Bradley J. Cass Co SO 2 /172017 1/1/2019
2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
8 11/1/2017 11/12019
Nogosek Troy R. Napoleon PD 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
7 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
8 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
Noll Andrea A. Fargo PD 8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Noonan Bryce Cass Co SO 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Nord Aaron W. McHenry Co SO 2 7/172017 7/1/2019
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
F 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Nord Ronald E. Grand Forks Co SO 7 17172018 1/1/2020
8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Nordick Wade Bismarck PD 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Noreen Andrew I. Jamestown PD 2 3/172018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Norgard Dylan A. Traill Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Normandin Scott A, Fargo PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Novak Aaron J. Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Noyes Joshua D. Minot PD 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 107172018
Nuenthel Cody L. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/122020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Nybladh Lincoln Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020

[(loneZ 2 72008
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Last Name

Nygaard

Nyok

Oakland

Oase

O'Brien

O'Brien

Ochoa

O'Donnell

Oien

Okke

Oldham

Olmstead

Olsen

Olsen

Olson

Olson

Olson

Olson

Olson

Olson

Olson

First Name

Jaden W.

Noah

Jaci A.

Denver L.

Adam

Matthew M.

Cleofas

Ryan W.

Jonathan

Samantha M.

Matthew J.

Jeffrey

Joseph R.

Richard T.

Amy

Christopher

Clare

Corey

Curtis E.

David B.

Dustin J.

Agency Name

Burleigh Co SO

MHA Nation Highway Patrol

Cavalier Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

Fargo PD

Oakes PD

Walsh Co SO

Fargo PD

Lisbon PD

Dickinson PD

West Fargo PD

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Bismarck PD

Morton Co SO

Stutsman Co Corr Ctr

Valley City PD

Cass Co Jail

Cass Co Jail

McLean Co SO

Mercer Co SO

Burleigh Co SO
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Certification Date Expiration Date
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12/1/2016
11/1/2017

4/1/2018

4/1/2017

3/1/2018
3/1/2018

6/1/2017

3/1/2018
3/1/2018

12/1/2016

4/1/2018
4/1/2018

8/1/2016

2/1/2018
3/1/2018

1/1/2017
10/1/2016
6/1/2018

11/1/2017

11/1/2017

2/1/2017
117172017

11/1/2016

3/1/2017
4/1/2017

1/1/2018

3/1/2018

12/1/2016
12/1/2016
12/1/2016

4/1/2018

10/172017

12/1/2018
11/1/2019

4/1/2020
4/1/2019

3/1/2020
3/1/2020

6/1/2019

3/1/2020
3/1/2020

12/1/2018

4/1/2020
4/1/2020

8/1/2018

2/1/2020
3/1/2020

1/1/2019
10/1/2018
6/1/2020

11/1/2019
11/1/2019

2/1/2019
11/1/2019

11/1/2018

3/1/2019
4/1/2019

1/1/2020
3/1/2020

12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018

4/1/2020

10/1/2019

2/1 /2018



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Olson Francisca McKenzie County Correctional Facility 2 117172017 11/1/2019
Olson Jacob M. Minot PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020

; 8 8/1/2016 8/12018

8 4/12018 4/1/2020

F 8/1/2016 8/1/2018

F 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Olson Jared L. Ward Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
Olson Jeffrey J. Burleigh Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
7 11/1/2016 11/1/2018

8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018

Olson Jeffrey M. Williston PD 2 7/1/2017 7/172019
Olson Jennifer L. Ward Co SO 8 17172017 1/1/2019
Olson Keith A. Nelson Co SO 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
7 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

Olson Luke C. Pembina Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

8 7/1/2018 7/1/2020

F 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

Olson Luke W. Williams Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018

Olson Ronald Mercer Co SO 2 4712017 4/1/2019
Olson Tollef Cass Co SO 2 1/1/2018 17172020
Olson Travis McKenzie County Correctional Facility 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
O'Neill Justin Grand Forks PD 2 1/12017 1/172019
Onger Wayne C. UND PD 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
8 6/1/2017 6/1/2019

Opp James A. Grand Forks Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018

Orn Shane J. West Fargo PD 2 1/172017 1712019
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Orr Benjamin M. West Fargo PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 3/12018 3/1/2020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Ortega Christian A. UND PD 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
8 3/1/2017 3/172019
Orth Miles J. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Ortiz Amicar Ward Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Oster Gregory Williston PD 2 7/1/2018 77112020
Oster Nickolas D. Foster Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Ostlund Aaron S. West Fargo PD 2 1/172017 1/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Osvold Jeffery A. Cavalier PD 2 1/1/2018 17172020
8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Otterness Mark K. Bismarck PD 8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Packer Stephanie M. Watford City PD 2 1/1/2017 1/172019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Pagano John Williston PD 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Page Lisa A. Wahpeton PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Palumbo Todd A. Ward Co SO 2 5/12017 5/1/2019
Panasuk Ryan L. ND Highway Patrol 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Pappenfus Matthew J. Minot PD 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Parisien Todd Rolette Co SO 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
Parks EJ Agency Unassigned 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Parsons David Fargo PD 2 5/172017 5/1/2019
Pasterz Anthony H. Burlington PD 2 47172017 4/1/2019
Pastir Joshua R. Morton Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/172019
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019

W 7/i/201%
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Last Name

Patneaud

Pattengalc

Paulson

Pavek

Pavlick

Pearson

Pearson

Pederson

Pehl

Pekas

Pella

Pelzl

Pemberton

Peppeiman

Pepple

Perez

Persons

Peschong

Pesik

First Name

Monica L.

Dustin J.

Michael J.

Nicholas R.

Matthew T.

Mark A.

Todd W.

David R.

Pamela B.

Dustin J.

Michael

Justin

Danny R.

Zachary

Janelle

Samantha

Jeanette C.

Matthew J.

Samuel

Agency Name

BIA-Fort Yates

Fargo PD

Bismarck PD

Watford City PD

Ward Co SO

Emmons Co SO

West Fargo PD

McLean Co SO

Mercer Co SO

Beulah PD

Cass Co SO

Williston PD

Grand Forks PD

Minot PD

Wells Co SO

Minot PD

Lisbon PD

ND Highway Patrol

Tioga PD

Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

8 9/172017
8 8/1/2016
F 8/1/2016
2 2/1/2018
8 2/1/2018
2 1/1/2017
8 17172017
2 8/1/2016
8 10/1/2016
2 2/1/2017
8 2/1/2017
F 2/1/2017
2 17112017
2 3/1/2018
8 3/1/2018
2 11/1/2016
8 11/1/2016
2 4/1/2017
8 4/1/2017
F 4/1/2017
2 4/1/2017
8 4/1/2017
2 6/1/2017
2 4/1/2017
8 4/1/2018
F 4/112018
2 1/1/2017
2 7/1/2018
2 12/1/2016
2 3/12018
2 12/1/2016
2 5/1/2018
8 5/1/2018
2 7/1/2018

9/1/2019

8/1/2018
8/12018

2/1/2020
2/1/2020

1/1/2019
1/1/2019

8/1/2018
10/1/2018

2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019

1/1/2019
3/1/2020
3/1/2020

11/1/2018
11/1/2018

4/1/2019
4/1/2019
4/1/2019

4/1/2019
4/1/2019

6/1/2019

4/1/2019
4/1/2020
4/1/12020

17172019
7/1/2020
~12/1/2018
3/1/2020
12/1/2018

5/1/2020
5/1/2020

7/1/2020
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Last Name First Name Agency Name ' Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Peterka Timothy J. Grand Forks Co Corr Cir 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Peters Jayden R. Dickinson PD 2 3/172017 3/1/2019

8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Petersen Joseph L. Bismarck PD 2 2/1/2018 2/172020

8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Peterson Colin K. Mercer Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Peterson Jonathan ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/172019
Peterson Jordan Ward Co Corr Ctr 2 12/172017 12/1/2019
Peterson Kale Cass Co SO 2 3/172017 3/12019
Peterson Logan C. Dickey Co SO 2 17172018 17172020

8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Peterson Mandy Pembina Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Peterson Nathan L. Williams Co SO 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Peterson Shaun H. Morton Co SO 2 4/172017 4/1/2019
Peterson Timothy W. ND Highway Patrol 2 2/1/2018 2/172020

8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Peterson Travis Williston PD 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Petry Corey A. Grand Fks Air Force Base 8 11/12016 11/1/2018
Phalen Tim J. ND Game & Fish 2 3/172017 3/1/2019
Phillips Joshua T. McKenzie Co SO 8 17172017 1/1/2019
Pickstock La'Sean Dickinson PD 2 5/1/2017 57172019

8 17112017 17172019
Piehl George A. Morton Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019

8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

F 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Pieper William Mcl.ean Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Pietron - Michael D. West Fargo PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

8 1/1/2017 1/1/2019

8 3/12018 3/1/2020
Pippenger Kennedy Mercer Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

W 7/1 J201%
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Last Name First Name Agency Name ‘Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Plorin Dana Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 17172019
Podhradsky Paul G. Cavalier Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Pohlkamp Jason J. Traill Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 4/1/2017 4/12019
Poikus Ralph D. Stark Co SO 2 112017 1/1/2019
Poitra Calib P. Grand Forks Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Poitra Cory Rolette Co SO 2 9/1/2017 9/12019
Poitras Rachel Mercer Co SO 2 5/172018 5/1/2020
Poland Corey Cass Co SO 2 7/1/12017 7/172019
Pollard Daniel Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 12/172017 12/1/2019
Pollert Mark D. ND Game & Fish 2 37172017 3/1/2019
Pollert Trevor M. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Pollman Dana Minot PD 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Pommerer Michael R. UND PD 2 3/172017 3/1/2019
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Poppe Daniel R. Mandan PD 2 8/1/2017 8/172019
: 8 8/1/2017 8/1/2019

Posterick Justin A. NDSU PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018 .
8 3/172017 3/1/2019
Poston Timothy Ward Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Praska Bryan Cass Co Jail 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Prentice Kenneth L. Watford City PD ' 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Pretzer Torey Pierce Co SO 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
Prewitt Raqueal Ward Co Corr Ctr 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Price Alex Williams Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Pritchett Tad J. Morton Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019

2/t [z018
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Prock April M. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 3/172017 3/1/2019
Proctor Ann R, Minot AFB 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
8 12/1/2017 12/12019
Pruett Sarah Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Pruitt-Dockter Daniele Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
Pulver Christopher ND Highway Patrol 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Puppe Spencer A. Pembina Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Pynnonen Nickolas T. Mandan PD 2 3/1/2017 3/12019
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Quam Carson Oakes PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Quibell Stu Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 2/12017 2/1/72019
Quigley Kelsey Cass Co SO 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
Quinn Erin L ND Highway Patrol 2 7/1/2017 7/172019
8 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
Quist Jesse J. Renville Co SO 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Raasakka Michael W. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/172019
Rakoczy Brandon L. Grand Forks Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 3/172017 3/1/2019
Rakoczy Derek W. Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 4/172018 4/1/2020
Ramsay Marcus J. Pembina Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/172019
7 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 4/1/2017 4/172019
Ramsey Shane J. BIA-Fort Yates 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Randall Jacob Grand Forks Co Corr Cir 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Rankins Myron T. Emmons Co SO 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
8 2/1/2017 2/172019
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Ransom Kyle Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Ranum Jeanette Mountrail Co SO 2 1/1/2018 17172020
Rasmussen Robert D. Bismarck PD 2 12/172017 12/1/2019
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Rau Joshua W. Agency Unassigned 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Raugust David A. Mandan PD 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
8 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
Rauser Dylan Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Ravaska Kristiina Williston PD 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Raymundo Sharvet B. Minot AFB 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
8 1/1/2018 17112020
Rea Jenny Dickinson PD 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Reachard Dennis Cass Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Reed Sterling R. Agency Unassigned 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Reile Jed W. Barnes Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/172020
8 3/172017 3/1/2019
Reinoehl Clint Bottineau Co SO 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
Reitan Michael D. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 17172019
Rempher Chad A. Burleigh Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Renfro Chance C. Jamestown PD 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 3/1/72017 3/1/2019
Renner Steven Missouri River Corr Ctr 2 11/172016 11/1/2018
Renz Patrick M. Bismarck PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
F 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Restemayer Jeffry E. Agency Unassigned 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Rettig-Papineau Tevin S. Stark Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Rewald Jennifer D. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018

(Ll 22 2208
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Reyes Audrey Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Reyes Hayley Grand Fks Air Force Base 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Reyes Marlon Minot AFB 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Rhoades Hunter S. Dunn Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
F 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Rhonemus Miles D. UND PD 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Rice Mark Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 4/1/2017 4/12019
Richard Rick L. McLean Co SO 2 /12017 1/112019
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Richards Briona Cass Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Richardson Grant R. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Richter Vanessa L. Grand Forks PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
F 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Ridler Murray J. NDSU PD 8 9/112016 9/1/2018
8 3/172017 3/112019
Riedinger William T. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1712019
Riewer Blake J. ND Game & Fish 2 3/172017 3/1/2019
Ringenbach Richard Minot AFB 2 17172018 1/1/2020
Rings Alexandria Cass Co SO 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Rintamaki Nick Mountrail County Correctional Center 2 2/172017 2/1/2019
Rintamaki Tyler J. New Town PD 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
F 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
Rivera Sara ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
Rixen Michael Burleigh Co SO 2 11/172016 11/1/2018

W 7/1/z0/g
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Last Name

Roach

Robbins
Robbins
Roberts
Roberts
Roberts
Robinson

Rode

Rode

Rodke

Rodriguez Ilores
Rochl
Roehl

Roehrich

Roemmich
Rogers

Roggenkamp

Rognlin

Rogstad

Rohrich
Rojas

Roll

First Name

Andrew S

Matthew
Samuel B.
Brittany
Justin D.
Matthew
Zachary

Ethan J.

Joshua W,

Matthew

Samantha
Andrew
Tonya M.

Justin J.

Brandon J.

Joseph

Jonathan D.

Laif A.

Dawson

Hannah

Joel A.

Dora J.

Agency Name

Minot PD

Ward Co Corr Ctr

Grand Forks PD

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Williams Co SO

Minot AFB

Fargo PD

Benson Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

Dunn Co SO

Devils Lake PD

Adams Co SO

Burleigh Co SO

Burleigh Co SO

Burleigh Co SO

Dunn Co SO

Williston PD

Cass Co Jail

West Fargo PD

ND DOCR Field Services

Grand Fks Air Force Base

West Fargo PD
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Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

o

3o

[

894

4/1/2018
3/1/2018

11/1/2017
1/1/2017
6/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2017
8/1/2017

3/1/2017
3/1/2017

2/1/2018
2/1/2018

6/1/2018
17172017

3/1/2018
7/1/2017
12/1/2016

8/1/2017
1/1/2018

2/1/2018
12/1/2017

2/1/2018
4/1/2018
4/1/2018

1712018

3/1/2018
2/1/2017

/112017
2/1/2017

17172017
12/1/2017

4/1/2020
3/1/2020

11/172019
1/1/2019
6/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2019
8/1/2019

3/12019
3/172019

2/1/2020
2/1/2020

6/1/2020
1712019

3/1/2020
7/1/2019
12/1/2018

8/1/2019
1/1/2020

2/1/2020
12/1/2019

2/1/2020
4/1/2020
4/1/2020

1/1/2020

3/1/2020
2/1/2019

77112019
2/1/2019

1/1/2019
12/1/72019
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Last Name

Roller

Rollins

Romans

Romo

Ronning

Rootes

Rose

Rost

Rostvedt

Roth

Roth

Rothenberger

Roy

Rued

Ruelle

Rufus

Ruggles

Ruit

Rumple

First Name

Jamie

Timothy

Michelle A.

Sergio

Dane L.

Victoria

John B.

Jeremy R.

Ethan T.

Kent P.

Troy B.

Shane D.

Michale E.

Jacob

Tyler J.

Krystle

Kyle

Michael G.

Eric M.

Agency Name

Burleigh Co SO
Burleigh Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

Grand Fks Air Force Base

Fargo PD

McKenzie Co SO

Rugby PD
ND Highway Patrol

ND Highway Patrol

Mercer Co SO
ND Highway Patrol
Grand Forks Co SO

Three Afil Tribe New Town
FFargo PD

Minot PD

Cass Co Jail
Watford City PD

Grand Forks PD

ND Highway Patrol
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Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

2

[=-2 ]

[ -2 - S (S ]

)

[§94

|5)

2/1/2017

4/1/2017

3/172018
5/1/2018

11/1/2016

8/1/2016
8/1/2016

2/1/2018

11/1/2016
11/1/2016

2/1/2018
2/1/2018

8/172016
3/1/2018
8/1/2016
3/172018

6/1/2018
6/1/2018

3/1/2018
37172018

10/1/2016
12/1/2016

4/1/2018

7/1/2018

5/1/2017
11/172016

5/1/2018

10/1/2016

1/1/2017
3/1/2017

3/1/2018
3/1/2018

2/1/2019
4/1/2019

3/1/2020
5/12020

11/1/2018

8/1/2018
8/1/2018

2/1/2020

11/1/2018
11/1/2018

2/172020
2/1/2020

8/1/2018
3/1/2020
8/1/2018
3/1/2020

6/1/2020
6/1/2020

3/1/2020
3/1/2020

10/1/2018
12/1/2018

4/1/2020
7/1/2020

5/1/2019
11/1/2018

5/1/2020
10/1/2018

1/1/2019
3/1/2019

3/1/2020
3/1/2020
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Runcorn Timothy A. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Runge Jason Valley City PD 2 4/1/2017 4/12019
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Russell Melanie Williston PD 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Rust Sabrina Grand Forks PD 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Rustebakke Dana S. Valley City PD 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
F 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Saari David West Fargo PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Sage Brad Three Afil Tribe Game & Fish 8 1/1/2018 17172020
F 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Saintal Peter Cass Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Salander Daniel 1. Bismarck PD 2 1/172017 1/1/2019
8 2/12018 2/12020
Salazar Angel Walsh Co SO 2 6/172017 6/12019
Sathus Craig D. MelLean Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Sampson Eric Bottineau Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/112019
Sanchez Esmeraldo Minot AFB 8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Sand Patrick E. Barnes Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Sand Skyler Towner Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Sand Terry C. Bottineau Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
Sanden Michael B. Fargo PD 7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Sanders Gary R. Emmons Co SO 2 2/1/2017 21172019
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
F 2/12017 2/1/2019
Sandland Jr. Gary R. BIA-Fort Yates 2 12/1/2017 12/172019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019

W 7/t 12008
Page 76 of 99



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Sandusky Caisee M. Minot PD 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Sanford HI Max D. Mcl.ean Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/12018

8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Santangelo Kimberly Fargo PD 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
Santoyo Jesus McKenzie Co SO 2 5/172017 5/1/12019
Sapp Charles H. Grand Fks Air Force Base 8 3/1/2017 3/172019
Sasse Joshua D. Oakes PD 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
Sasso-Lundin Philip K. Cass Co SO 8 3/172017 3/1/2019
Satermo Nicholas Williston PD 2 107172017 10/1/2019
Savageau Evan M. ND Highway Patrol 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020

8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Savela Nicole E. Tioga PD 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019

8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Sayler Dawn Mercer Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Schaefer Christopher A. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/172020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Schaf Johnathan Bismarck PD 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Schafer Riley McHenry Co SO 2 7/112017 /112019

8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Schafer Shaun M. Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 11/172017 117172019
Schares Emily J. Fargo PD 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019

8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Schatz Chelsey M. ND Highway Patrol 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018

8 8/1/2016 8/112018
Schatz Shaun A. McKenzie Co SO 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020

8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Schauer Kelly Burleigh Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
Scheig Tanner Minot PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Scheitlin Dylan Stark Co SO 2 12/112017 12/1/2019
Scherr Joshua D. Mandan PD 2 6/1/2017 6/112019

3 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Schick Julie Cass Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Schieffer Tammie J. Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Schilke Ashley ND DOCR Field Services 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Schiller Jake D. UND PD 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Schiller Taylor S. Pierce Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Schimetz Matthew D. Bottineau Co SO 2 4/12017 4/112019
2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Schiecht Collin Burleigh Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Schlenker Wolfgang Cass Co SO 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
Schlenvogt Robert P. Jamestown PD 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Schlichting Kacla McKenzie Co SO 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Schloegel David Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Schlotman Gerald Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 3/172018 37172020
Schiotman Thadius Lake Region Corr Ctr 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Schmeichel Tricia M. Mandan PD 8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Schmidt Brittany J. ND Highway Patrol 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Schmidt Cole J. Cavalier PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11712018
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Schmidt Erik L. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Schmidt Randy L. NDSU PD 8 9/172016 9/1/12018
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Schmidt Trevor N. Bismarck PD 2 3/172018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

W 7/1 /2015
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Schmitt Mark A, Mercer Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 57112020
Schneibel Nancy Pierce Co SO 2 17172017 1/1/2019
Schneider Andrew T. Grand Forks Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/172020
Schoedel Nick R. Burleigh Co SO 2 57172017 5/172019
8 3/1/2018 3712020
Schott Michael H. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Schroder Dan Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Schroeder Thomas R. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Schuchard Zac D. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/12019
8 3/12018 3/1/2020
Schuh Sharlene A. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Schuh Timothy I. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Schultz Mackenzie J. Jamestown PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 2/172017 2/172019
Schumacher Leslie (Les) Burleigh Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Schutt BreAnna Mercer Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Schutt Rona Mercer Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Schwab Alex J. Powers Lake PD 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
F 12/1/72016 12/1/2018
Schwandt Benjamin Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 17172020
Schwartz Jeffrey A. Wahpeton PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Schwartz Kelly J. ) Cavalier Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/12019
Schwartz Zachary J. Williston PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/172020
Schwarzkopf Conrad Burleigh Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/12019
Schwehr Marc ND State Pen 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Schweyen Sylvie West Fargo PD 2 2/1/2017 2/172019
8 3/172017 3/172019
Scott Jason M. Cass Co SO 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
8 12/172017 12/1/2019
Secrest Christopher A. Renville Co SO 2 3/1/2017 3/12019
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Sederquest Kevin Williston PD 2 3/172018 3/1/2020
Sedlacek Michael G. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/12019
Seefried Jonathan Grand Fks Air Force Base 8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
F 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Seibel Sheila M. Burleigh Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Seim Jameson J. Lincoln PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Sembach Scott McKenzie Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Senger Lucas R. Bismarck PD 8 4/1/2017 4/12019
Senn Frank A. Beulah PD 2 17172017 1/1/2019
8 17172017 1/1/2019
Seppala Trevor Minot AFB 2 7/1/2018 77112020
Serr Ryan D. Adams Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Shaeffer Janet M. Ward Co SO 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Shahin Nicole D. McKenzie Co SO 8 11/1/2016 11/12018
Shahin Russ J. Agency Unassigned 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Shaide Kristian Minot PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Sharp Daniel Bottineau Co SO 2 6/172017 6/1/2019
Sharp Tom J. Morton Co SO 2 117172017 11/1/2019
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
F 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Shell Shannon Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr . 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Sheppard Kris Richland DUI Court 2 3/172017 3/1/2019
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Last Name

Sherk

Sherlock

Sherrill

Shipp

Sibold

Sickinger

Sieger

Siegler

Silbernagel

Silbernagel

Simmons

Simundson

Sinclair

Sinclair

Sitting Bear

Six

Skager

Skala

First Name

Larry D.

Richard A.

Robert

Robert

Phillip

James K.

Jeff

Joshua D.

Aaron T.

Christopher N.

Kevin D.

Jon R.

Ryan C.

Catlin A.

Anna M.

Shawn M.

Natasha A.

Agency Name

Agency Unassigned

Walsh Co SO

Cass Co SO

McKenzie Co SO

Minot AFB

Williams Co SO

ND Game & Fish

Pierce Co SO

Burleigh Co SO

Walsh Co SO

Williams Co SO

Grand Forks Co SO

Bismarck PD

McKenzie Co SO

McKenzie Co SO

McLean Co SO

Traill Co SO

Watford City PD

Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

2 9/1/2016
8 2/1/2017
2 12/1/2016
7 12/1/2016
8 12/1/2016
2 6/1/2018
2 8/1/2016
2 3/1/2018
8 3/1/2018
2 8/1/2016
8 8/1/2016
2 3/1/2017
2 2/1/2017
2 11/1/2016
8 11/1/2016
2 11/1/2016
8 3/1/2018
2 7/1/2017
7 7/1/12017
8 7/1/2017
2 2/1/2018
8 2/112018
2 8/1/2016
7 8/1/2016
8 8/1/2016
2 2/172017
8 9/1/2016
2 17172017
8 12/1/2016
2 2/1/2018
2 8/1/2016
8 8/1/2016
2 7/1/12017
8 17172018

9/1/2018
2/172019

12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018

6/1/2020

8/1/2018

3/1/2020
3/1/2020

8/1/2018
8/1/2018

3/1/2019

2/1/2019

11/1/2018
11/1/2018

11/1/2018
3/1/2020

7/1/2019
/12019
7/172019

2/1/2020
2/1/2020

8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018

2/1/2019
9/1/2018

1/1/2019
12/1/2018

27172020

8/1/2018
8/1/2018

7/1/2019
1/1/2020
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Skalicky Jonathan O. ND Highway Patrol 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
7 17172018 1/1/2020
8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Skar Travis M. ND Highway Patrol 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
F 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Skari Bethany D. Grand Forks PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Skogen Shawn D. ND Highway Patrol 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Skuza Ir. Kenneth M. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Slack Nathaniel Dickinson PD 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
Slater Jayde Rolette Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Slater Mitch C. BIA-Belcourt 8 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
Sleeper Lana K. Burleigh Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Smestad Jamison Cass Co SO 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
Smith Christopher A. Grand Forks Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/172020
Smith Cody E. Three Afil Tribe New Town 2 4/1/2017 4/172019
8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Smith Jacob Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Smith Katherine Cass Co SO 2 1/1/2018 1/172020
Smith Seth Rolette Co SO 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Smith Zachary Rolette Co SO 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
Smykowski Michael J. Wahpeton PD 2 8/1/2016 8/172018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Snider © Duanc A. Morton Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Snyder Jordan Towner Co SO 2 5/1/2018 57172020
Snyder Keenan T. ND Game & Fish 2 3/172017 3/172019

[ nidZ L 71zt
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Sobottke Roman M. McLean Co SO 8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Soiseth Nicholas W. Fargo PD 2 3/172017 3/1/2019
8 5/1/12018 5/1/2020
Sola Brandon A. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Solar Adam Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Solberg Joseph W, West Fargo PD 2 3/1/2018 3712020
8 10/172016 10/1/2018
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Solis Jose A. UND PD 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
8 6/172017 6/1/2019
Sommer Christa A. ND Highway Patrol 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Sorenson Eric P. West Fargo PD 2 9/1/2016 /12018
2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 12/12017 12/1/2019
Sorum Brian D. Dickey Co SO 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
7 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
8 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
F 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
F 1/1/2018 1712020
Sova John J. ND Highway Patro} 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Sova Paul A. ND Highway Patrol 2 4/172018 4/172020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Sperling Shawn D. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Spitzer Laurie A. MclIntosh Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Spivey Jennifer New Town PD 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Sprenger Courtney Z. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/172019
Stafford Charles Williston PD 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Stafki Samuel Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Stai JoshuaR.. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Stanley Johnathan D. ND Highway Patrol 2 5/172017 5/1/2019
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 3/12018 3/1/2020
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Stanton Trent J. West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Stark Peter R. Agency Unassigned 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Stark Stephan A. Grafton PD 8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Starr Robert J. Grand Forks PD 2 1/1/2017 1/1/2019
Staub James Burleigh Co SO 2 4/172017 4/1/2019
Stave Luther ) Pierce Co SO 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
Stechmann Alexis Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Steele Bryan D. Morton Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Steele Scott A. Golden Valley Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
7 11/1/2016 11/1/2018

Steenstrup Thomas G. ND Highway Patrol 2 7/1/2018 77172020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

Stein Andrew F, Grand Forks PD 2 17172017 1/1/2019
Stein Ethan L. Mountrail Co SO 2 3/1/2018 37172020
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018

Steinhaus Conrad R. Traill Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018

Steinley Dion D. Golden Valley Co SO 2 117172016 11/172018
Stepp Garrett R, Morton Co SO 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
8 1/1/2018 17172020

Stern Kyle L. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Stevens Dylan Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Stivers John C. Belfield PD 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
-8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019

Stockie Brandon J. Dickinson PD 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
7 8/1/2017 8/1/2019

8 8/1/2017 8/112019

Stoen Andrew L. Jamestown PD 2 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
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Last Name

Stoltz

Stordahl

Straight

Straus

Stricklin

Strinden

Stromberg

Stromberg

Stuart

Styf

Suby

Sul

Sullivan

Summers

Sundby

Sutton

Swain

Swanson

First Name

Michael A.

Cameron

Wesley C.

William E.

Lance A.

Peter R.

Caitlin J.

David M.

Kari

Terry L.

Rory L.

Timothy R.

Brock P.

Heather A.

Myles E.

Robert M.

Justin P.

Andrew J.

Agency Name

Burleigh Co SO

Cass Co Jail

Griggs Co SO

Wahpeton PD

BiA-Fort Yates

Burleigh Co SO

Grand Forks PD

Grand Forks Co SO

McKenzie Co SO

West Fargo PD

Grand Forks PD

Dunn Co SO

Cavalier Co SO

Minot PD

ND Highway Patrol

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

BIA-Fort Totten

Watford City PD

Class Code Certification Date

Expiration Date

[3%)

[§e]

s BT AN )

[ IS I N [o TN SO 89 [}

[

N

2
8

10/1/2016
10/1/2016

10/1/2016

2/1/2017
2/1/2017
7/1/2018

8/1/2016
12/1/2016

2/1/2018

4/1/2018
4/1/2018

37172018
10/1/2016

1/1/2017

12/1/2016
2/1/2018
8/1/2016

12/12017

6/1/2018
6/1/2018

1/1/2017
4/1/2018
4/172018

17172018
11/1/2016

1/1/2017
1/1/2017
1/1/2017

11/1/2016

3/1/2018
3/1/2018

4/172017

5/1/2017

10/1/2017
3/1/2018

10712018
10/1/2018

10/1/2018

2/1/2019
2/1/2019
7/1/2020

8/1/2018
12/1/2018

2/1/2020
4/1/2020
4/1/2020

3/1/2020
10/1/2018

1/1/2019

12/1/2018
2/1/2020
8/1/2018

12/1/2019

6/1/2020
6/1/2020

1712019
4/1/2020
4/1/2020

1/1/2020
11/1/2018

1/1/2019
1/12019
1/1/2019

11/1/2018

3/1/2020
3/1/2020

4/1/2019

5/12019

10/172019
3/1/2020
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Swanson Arlan A. McLean Co SO 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Swenson Benjamin V. Bismarck PD 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
8 2/1/2017 2/12019
Swenson David Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Swift Patrick S. Pembina Co SO 2 7/1/2018 7/1/2020
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Talbott Mikali Minot PD 8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Taylor Ryan A. Mercer Co SO 2 5/172018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Tczap John A. Billings Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Teberg Rick A. Wahpeton PD 2 9/1/2017 9/1/2019
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
F 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Teigen Jasmin N. Billings Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 5/1/2020
Teigen Rory M. Bowman Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Ternes Terrance A. Mercer Co SO 2 4/1/2018 4/172020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Teruel Antonio N. Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
Tesch Travis L. Fessenden PD 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
7 12/172016 12/1/2018
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Tesky Leonard G. Mercer Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Tessier Barbara Stark Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Tessness Bruce E. Mandan PD 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Thibert Cody W. Valley City PD 8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Thiedeman Dirk E. Fargo PD 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
Thiry Anthony A. UND PD 2 4/12017 4/172019
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

7/1/2008
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Last Name

Thom

Thomas

Thomas

Thompson

Thompson

Thompson

Thompson

Thompson

Thompson

Thormpson

Thompson

Thomsen

Thomson

Thorgramson

Thorlacius

Thorpe

Throntveit

Thueson

First Name

Matthew G.

Baylee D.

Patrick S.

Arial B.

Brian L.

Chad A.

Keegan

Marie

Ryan J.

Ryan J.

Shawn M.

Cole R.

Shayla R.

Wesley

Jessica A.

Mark P.

Nicholas W.

Mark

Agency Name

Stutsman Co SO

Three Afil Tribe New Town

Fargo PD

Agency Unassigned

Burleigh Co SO

Cass Co SO

McKenzie County Correctional Facility

Pembina Co SO

Grand Forks Co SO

Bottineau Co SO

Grand Forks PD

Cass Co SO

Burleigh Co SO

McKenzie Co SO

Grand Forks PD

UND PD

Burke Co SO

Lincoln PD
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4/1/2018
4/1/2018

1/1/2018

5/1/2017
5/1/2017

3/1/2017
8/1/2016

3/1/2018
4/1/2017

12/1/2016
12/1/2016
12/1/2016
12/1/2016

11/1/2017

8/1/2017

12/1/2016
12/1/2016
12/1/2016

1/1/2018
1/1/2018

1/1/2017
4/1/2018

12/1/2016
11/1/2016

11/1/2016

2/1/2017

1/1/2017

4/1/72017
2/1/2018

3/172017
4/172017

10/1/2017
4/1/2017
6/1/2018

4/1/2020
4/1/2020

1/1/2020

5/1/2019
5/1/2019

3/12019
8/1/2018

3/1/2020
4/1/2019

12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018

11/1/2019
8/1/2019

12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018

1/1/2020
1/1/2020

1/1/2019
4/1/2020

12/1/2018
11/1/2018

117172018
2/1/2019
1/1.2019

4/1/2019
2/172020

3/1/2019
4/1/2019

10/1/2019
4/1/2019
6/1/2020

/1 Jzorg



Last Name

Tilton

Timian

Todd

Tofteland

Tofteland

Tokach

Tollefson

Tomlinson

Torgeson

Torok

Torres

Torrez

Toso

Tougas

Towe

Tracy

Trautvetter

Trentman

Trevena

First Name

Tristan

Robert G.

David R.

Jeremy B.

Jonathan M.

Tristan

Taylor

Kevin

Rodney G.

Patrick L.

Flor

Alexander D.

Jason D.

Tanner C.

Shaine M.

Christopher C.

Judson D.

Sean B.

Bridgitt

Agency Name

Lake Region Corr Ctr

ND Game & Fish

West Fargo PD

Bottineau Co SO

ND Game & Fish

Dickinson PD

Cass Co SO

Grand Forks Co Corr

ND Highway Patrol

Grand Forks PD

McKenzie County Correctional Facility

McLean Co SO

Devils Lake PD

Sargent Co SO

Harvey PD

Morton Co SO

Stark Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

McKenzie Co SO

Ctr
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7/1/2018

3/12017

2/1/2017
3/1/2017

5/1/2018
5/1/2018

3/112017
6/1/2017

6/1/2018

6/1/2018

2/1/2017

10/1/2017
10/1/2017

1/1/2017
4/1/2018

1/1/2018

6/1/2017
11/1/2016

11/1/2016
7/1/2018
8/1/2016
7/1/2018

11/1/2016
11/1/2016
11/1/2016

5/1/72017

1/1/2018
1/1/2018

1/1/2017
/12017

107172017
10/1/2017

8/1/2016

7/1/2020
3/12019

2/172019
3/1/2019

5/1/2020
5/1/2020

3/1/2019
6/1/2019

6/1/2020
6/1/2020
2/12019

10/1/2019
10/1/2019

17172019
4/1/2020

1/1/2020

6/1/2019
11/1/2018

11/1/2018
7/112020
8/1/2018
7/1/12020

11/1/2018
11/1/2018
11/1/2018

5/1/2019

17172020
1/1/2020

17172019
1/12019

10/1/2019
10/1/2019

8/1/2018

7/t /2018



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Trevena Joshua T. McKenzie Co SO 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019

8 3/172017 3/1/2019

F 3/1/2017 3/1/2019

Triebold Eric J. Valley City PD 2 3/1/2018 3/172020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Trimble Dallas Cass Co Jail 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Tronset John F. Stanley PD 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
7 5/1/2017 5/1/2019

8 5/1/2017 5/1/2019

F 5/112017 5/172019

Trosen Emily Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Trout Colten Stark Co SO 2 7/172018 7/1/2020
Troy Allen T. Oliver Co SO 2 5/1/2018 5/1/12020
8 5/1/2018 57172020

Tryhus Andrew Morton Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/112020
Tschida Brittany Cass Co Jail 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Tuhy Craig A. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
) 8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

Tunheim Andrew J. Wishek PD 2 6/1/2017 6/1/2019
8 6/1/2017 6/1/2019

F 6/1/2017 6/1/2019

Turner Richard Grand Forks Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Turning Heart Jr. Jeff MecLean Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Tvedt Kelli M. Traill Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020

8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018

Twardoski Dean Missouri River Corr Ctr 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Two Crow Tobias MHA Drug Enforcement 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
Ulven Glenda Mountrail Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
Un Enne Southwest Multi-County Correction Center 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020

(SWMCCC)

Unterseher - Aaron M. Bottincau Co SO 2 " 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 2/1/2017 2/1/2019

Updike Brian T. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
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Last Name

Uran-Gadewoltz

Valenti

Van Den Einde

Van Neste

Van Winkle

Van Zee

VanCamp

VanDyke

Vanegas

VanGrinsven

Vannatta

Vannett

Vannett

VanSyckle

Vanyo

Vargas

Vargas

Vavrovsky

Vetsch

First Name

Ryder D.

Justin

Jade A.

Joseph

Robert J.

Lucas G.

Kevin

Kailein

Moctezuma D.

Theodore

Barry A.

Aaron

Mellisa

Dawndannette

Troy J.

Christopher J.

Melvin

Gretel M.

John

Agency Name

Mountraii Co SO

Fargo PD

Cass Co SO

Bismarck PD

Mountrail Co SO

Ellendale PD

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Dunn Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

Williston PD

Kidder Co SO

Williams Co Corr Ctr

Lake Region Corr Ctr

McKenzie Co SO

Grand Forks PD

Emmons Co SO

Agency Unassigned

Rugby PD

McKenzie Co SO
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9/1/2016
10/1/2016

11/1/2017

1/1/2017
17112017
1/1/2017

3/1/2018

9/1/2016
10/1/2016

11/1/2016

10/1/2017

11/1/2017

8/1/2016
3/1/2018
8/1/2016
3/1/2018

11/1/2017

6/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017

8/1/2017

4/1/2018

10/1/2016

1/172017

171172017

3/1/2017
3/1/2017

1/1/12017
3/122017

111172017

9/1/2018
10/1/2018

11/1/2019

1/112019
1/1/2019
17172019

3/1/2020

9/1/2018
10/1/2018

11/1/2018
10/1/2019
11/1/2019

8/1/2018
3/1/2020
8/1/2018
3/1/2020

11/1/2019

6/1/2019
12/1/2019
12/1/2019

8/1/2019
4/1/2020
10/1/2018
1/1/2019
1/1/2019

3/172019
3/12019

1712019
3/1/2019

11/1/2019
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Last Name

Vettel

Vetter

Vigness

Viken

Violet

Violett

Virgil

Visocsky

Voelkner

Voigt

Vold

Volin

Voik

Vonasck

Vyska

Wade

Wadholm

Wadlow

Wahlfeldt

Wald

First Name

Sherri A.

Scarlett D.

Christopher L.

Darin

Chad O.

Jeffrey J.

Eduardo

Casey W.

Stephen R.

Kayla

Darren N.

Kayla

Shelby

Adam J.

Jeftrey P.

Brandon J.

Dustin L.

Ryan M.

Brandon

Michael R.

Agency Name

Wahpeton PD

Bismarck PD

ND Highway Patrol

Cass Co Jail

Cass Co Jail

ND Game & Fish

Minot AFB

Surrey PD

Valley City PD

Grafton PD

Walsh Co SO

Stutsman Co Corr Ctr

Pierce Co SO

Grand Forks Co SO

Burleigh Co SO

ND Highway Patrol

Agency Unassigned

Grand Forks PD

Burleigh Co SO

ND Highway Patrol
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8/1/2016
8/1/2016
8/1/2016

2/1/2017
2/1/2017
2/112017

3/1/2018
3/1/2018

12/1/2017

12/1/2017

3/1/2017

5/1/2017

7/172017
12/1/2017

2/1/2017

107172017

12/1/2016
12/1/2016

11/1/2016

6/1/2018

8/1/2016
8/1/2016

10/1/2016
10/172016

3/172018
3/1/72018

11/172016
2/1/2018
2/1/2018

1/1/2017

6/1/2017

3/1/2018
3/12018

8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018

2/1/2019
2/172019
2/172019

3/172020
37172020

12/1/2019
12/12019
3/1/2019
5/1/2019

7/112019
12/1/2019

2/1/2019
10/1/2019

12/1/2018
12/1/2018

11/1/2018
6/1/2020

8/1/2018
8/1/2018

10/1/2018
10/1/2018

3/1/2020
37112020

11/1/2018
2/1/2020
2/1/2020

17172019
6/1/2019

3/1/2020
3/1/2020

7/’ / 20/8



Last Name

Walgren

Walker

Walker

Wallace

Wallace

Wallace Jr.

Wallace Sr.

Waller

Walsh

Waltz

Wangen

Wanzek

Wardzinski

Ware

Wark

Warner

Warzecha

First Name

Arthur D.

Hayden

Joseph

Cori

Jason M.

David M.

David M.

Christopher G.

Matthew

Jayson W.

Trent

Laura R.

Mitchell J.

Craig

Matthew J.

Sarah D.

Scott M.

Agency Name

Adams Co SO

McKenzie Co SO

Burleigh Co SO

Dickinson PD

Dickinson PD

Stark Co SO

Stark Co SO

Mercer Co SO

Watford City PD

UND PD

Burleigh Co SO

Benson Co SO

Bismarck PD

Williston PD

Walish Co SO

Hettinger Co SO

Mandan PD
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3/1/2018

8/1/2016

6/1/2018

12/1/2017

8/1/2016
5/1/2018
8/1/2016
8/1/2016
5/172018

9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2017

9/1/2016
9/1/2016
9/1/2016
9/1/2016

6/1/2018
7/1/2017

7/1/2017
1712018
1/1/2018

3/1/2017
2/1/2018

117172016

12/1/2017

8/1/2016
8/1/2016

10/1/2017
3/1/2018

12/1/2017
3/1/2018

4/1/2018
4/1/2018
4/1/2018

3/1/2018
10/1/2016

3/1/2020

8/1/2018

6/1/2020

12/172019

8/1/2018
5/1/2020
8/1/2018
8/1/2018
5/1/2020

9/1/2019
9/1/2019
9/1/2019

9/1/2018
9/1/2018
9/1/2018
9/1/2018

6/172020
7/1/2019

7/1/2019
1/1/2020
1/1/2020

3/1/2019
2/1/2020

11/1/2018

12/1/2019

8/1/2018
8/1/2018

10/1/2019
3/1/2020

12/1/2019
3/1/2020

4/1/2020
4/1/2020
4/1/2020

3/1/2020
10/1/2018

W 7/i/z0/8



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Washington Bridgette Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Watkins Matthew D. McKenzie Co SO 2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018
8 11/172016 11/1/2018
Watson James G. LaMoure PD 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
F 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Watson Steven C. Bottineau Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Watterud Chad A. Minot PD 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Webb Nicholas Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Webber Nicholas Stutsman Co Corr Ctr 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Weber Jason S. Richland Co SO 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Weber Nathan M. Napoleon PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Weber Ray G. Hillsboro PD 2 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
F 8/172016 8/1/2018
Weber Tena Emmons Co SO 2 1/1/2018 1/1/2020
Weiand Alexander Bismarck PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Weicht Jesse Williston PD 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Weigel Colin D. Burleigh Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Weigel Daniel P. UND PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Weiler Todd A. Dickinson PD 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
/
Weinfortner Tristan McLean Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
2/1)z0r8
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Weisenburger Brant A. Steele PD 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
7 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
F 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Welk Nathan Bismarck State College PD 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Wellen Jesse A, Watford City PD 2 3/1/2017 3/172019
F 3/1/2017 3/172019
Wellen Shannon B, Watford City PD 2 2/1/2017 2/1/2019
8 8/1/2016 8/1/2018
Welsh Ryan J. McHenry Co SO 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Welstad Dustin D. McHenry Co SO 2 10/1/2017 10/12019
8 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Wenger Benjamin J. Cass Co SO 2 1/1/2018 17172020
8 3/12017 3/1/2019
Wenning James M. Mercer Co SO 2 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020
Wentz Daniel 1. Burleigh Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Wentz Luke D. Grand Forks PD 2 17172017 1/1/2019
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Werner Derek West Fargo PD 2 1/1/2017 1/12019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
Westerman Dustin Ward Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/112019
8 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Westgard Makayla Mandan PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Weyer Trey Stark Co SO 02 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
Wheeler Daniel B. Minot PD 2 3/1/2017 5/12019
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Whinery Tiffany Dickinson PD 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
White Bitlic Joe Pembina Co SO 2 8/1/2017 8/1/2019
White Corcy Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 4/172018 47172020
White Jesseca D. Fargo PD 2 5/112017 5/172019
White Justin D. Minot AFB 2 12/172016 12/1/2018
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

White Justin W. Dickinson PD 8 "12/1/2016 12/1/2018
White Eagle Alisa R. BIA-Fort Yates 2 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
White Owl Troy L. Arnegard PD 2 11/172017 11/1/2019
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019

Whitehead Amy D. Ward Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020

Whitman Jr. Clifton R. Three Afil Tribe New Town 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
8 12/1/2017 12/1/2019

F 12/1/2017 12/1/2019

Whittingham Fred J. Dunn Co SO 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
2 11/1/2016 11/1/2018

8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018

Wicklander A Daniel McLean Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Wicks Angela M. Burleigh Co SO 8 11/1/2016 11/172018
Wicorek Austin Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
Wiedenman Jacob M. Cass Co SO 2 3/1/2017 3/172019
8 3/1/2017 3/1/2019

Wiest Glenn A. McLean Co SO - 2 11/172016 11/1/2018
8 11/1/2016 11/1/2018

Wileman Trudy Jo. Pembina Co SO 2 1/1/2017 /12019
2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020

Wilfong Celeste McLean Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Wilkerson Roman Minot PD 2 3/172018 3/1/2020
Willard Jennifer Williston PD 2 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Williams Brian Minot PD 2 " 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Williams Jaci L. ND DOCR Field Services 2 7/1/2017 7/1/2019
’ 7 8/1/2016 8/1/2018

Williams Jamie L. Ward Co SO 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Williams Megan L. Minot AFB 8 4/1/2018 4/1/2020
Williams Tyler J. West Fargo PD 2 17172017 1/1/2019
8 6/1/2018 6/1/2020

7/ /26/5’
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Willits Brian J. NDSU PD 8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Wilson Devin K. Grand Fks Air Force Base 8 2/1/2017 2/172019
Wilson Lisa Burleigh Co SO 2 6/12017 6/1/2019
Wilson Michael S. Williston PD 8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Wilson Peter Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 11/1/2016 117172018
Wingerter Bradley . Grafton PD 2 12/1/2016 12/1/2018
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
F 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Wingertsahn Donald Ward Co Corr Ctr 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Winkelman Scott R. ND Game & Fish 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
Wise Daniel R. Richland Co SO 2 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
8 9/1/2016 9/1/2018
Wise fan A. Dickinson PD 2 3/1/2017 3/1/2019
8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
Witzel Heidi J. Cavalier Co SO 8 3/172017 3712019
Wohler Clint R. Burleigh Co SO 2 5/1/2017 5/1/2019
8 11/1/2017 11/1/2019
Wold Joshua D. ND Highway Patrol 2 7/1/2018 7/172020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Wolf David M. ND Highway Patrol 2 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
8 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
F 3/1/2018 3/1/2020
Wolf Philip T. Dunn Co SO 2 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
7 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
8 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
F 10/1/2016 10/1/2018
Wolfe Tyler A. Bottineau Co SO 2 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
8 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
F 2/1/2018 2/1/2020
Wolff James D. Hazen PD 2 5/172018 5/1/2020
8 5/1/2018 5/1/2020
Wolfsteller Allen Richland DUI Court 2 4/1/2017 4/1/2019
Wood Michael J. Mandan PD 2 10/1/2017 10/1/2019
8 10/1/2017 10/1/2019

N W R
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Last Name

Woodail

Woodley

Woods

Wooster

Worley

Wosick

Wray

Wright

Wright

Wright

Wright

Wuollet

Yazzie

Ybarra

Young

Young Bird

Young Bird

Young Wolf

Younggren

First Name

G. Lynn.

Matthew K.

fan

Nicholas H.

Phillip

Grant D.

Taylor

Damian A D.

Douglas .

James M.

Matthew B.

Ryan M.

Charmayne

Nathaniel L.

James D,

Justin L.

Bronson J.

Jesse

Agency Name

Morton Co SO

Grand Forks PD

UND PD

Ward Co SO

ND DOCR Field Services

ND Highway Patrol

Burleigh Co SO

Emmons Co SO

Grand Forks PD

Grand Forks PD

Pembina Co SO

West Fargo PD

ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr

Bismarck PD

Stark Co SO

McLean Co SO

Three Afil Tribe New Town

Three Afil Tribe New Town

Grand Forks PD
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5/1/2018

1/1/2017
4/1/2018

3/1/2018

6/1/2017
11/1/2016

10/1/2017

7/1/2018

5/1/2018
10/1/2016
5/1/2018

5/1/2017
2/1/2018

7/1/2017
117172017

1/1/2017

1/1/2017
3/1/2017

10/1/2016

1/1/2017
3/1/2018
3/1/2018

9/1/2017

5/172017
1/1/2017

3/1/2018

12/172016
12/1/2016
12/1/2016

4/1/2017
12/1/2017
12/1/2017

117172017
1/1/2018

17112017

5/1/2020

1/1/2019
4/1/2020

3/1/2020

6/1/2019
11/1/2018

10/1/2019
7/1/2020

5/1/2020
10/1/2018
5/1/2020

5/1/2019
2/1/2020

7/112019
11/1/2019

17172019

1/1/2019
3/112019

10/1/2018

1/1/2019
3/112020
3/1/2026

9/1/2019

5/1/2019
1/1/2019

37172020

12/1/2018
12/12018
12/1/2018

4/1/2019
12/1/2019
12/1/2019

11/172019
17172020

1/1/2019

2/ /20/8



Last Name

Younkin

Zabel

Zachmeier

Zazeski

Ziebarth

Ziegler

Zieska

Zifchock

Zimmerman

Zimmerman

Zimmerman

Zottnick

Zundel

First Name

Nathaniel J.

Christopher J.

Andrew J.

Kurt S.

Bob P.

Adam J.

Brad A.

Stephanie

Daniel

Ryan C.

Taylor

Mike J.

Keenan R.

Agency Name

Stark Co SO

Bismarck PD

Bismarck PD

Beulah PD

Morton Co SO

Cavalier PD

Fargo PD

Minot PD

Williston PD

Williams Co SO

Lake Region Corr Cir

Burleigh Co SO

Cass Co SO
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12/1/2016
12/1/2016

5/1/2017
1/1/2018

2/1/2017
2/1/2017
2/1/2017

5/1/2017
5/1/2017

12/1/2016
12/1/2016

9/1/2016
7/112017
/172017
7/1/2017

5/1/2017
3/1/2017

6/1/2017
9/1/2017

8/1/2016
8/1/2016

7/1/2018
10/1/2016

12/1/2016
12/1/2016

7/1/20/8

12/1/2018
12/1/2018

5/1/2019
1/1/2020

2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019

5/1/2019
5/1/2019

12/1/2018
12/1/2018

9/1/2018
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019

5/1/2019
3/1/2019

6/1/2019

9/1/2019

8/1/2018
8/1/2018

7/1/2020

10/1/2018

12/1/2018
12/1/2018



Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

The following are Office of Attorney General, Crime Laboratory Division, staff trained as Field Inspectors to repair/inspect instruments. The
date of certification expiration for these individuals shall be the last date of their employment in the Office of Attorney General, Crime
Laboratory Division.

Name: Agency: Certification Date:
Eder, Charles E. Office of Attorney General, Crime Laboratory Division ~ October 2011

Grieger-Nimmo, Roberta Office of Attorney General, Crime Laboratory Division  April 2017

Operator Class Codes as of December 3, 2012

Class 2: Trained/Certified to Operate the Intoximeters Alco-Sensor FST®
Class 7: Trained/Certified to Operate the Intoxilyzer® S-D5

Class 8: Trained/Certified to Operate the Intoxilyzer® 8000

Class F: Trained/Certified as a Field Inspector

This register is current and shall be considered as such until a new register is issued or until June 30, 2019, whichever is earlier.

7///24/8
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